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Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
CUSSIGH Laurent

COTTRAY Lucas

AH YOU Adrien
SABATIE DE CLOQUEMENT Pierre
CHEVALIER Paul
EKERT Edouard
VENCHI ZAHM Mathilde
ARCIER Alexy

FAVRE Erwan
MOREAU Arthur
POLGE Quentin
PIETRA Paul

LEONET Tommy

PIOCH Annabelle

CORCUFF Maxence

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

C.TS.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
ILE DE FRANCE

AS.TAR.
REUNION

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T.S.M.
LYONNAIS

S.T. MONTEREAU
ILE DE FRANCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.S.L.G. AJACCIO
CORSE

A.S.T. POISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

43,0
44,0

40,0
45,0

44,0
44,0

46,0
47,0

44,0
43,0

44,0
41,0

41,0
41,0

41,0
42,0

39,0
43,0

43,0
39,0

36,0
47,0

42,0
40,0

44,0
41,0

42,0
41,0

44,0
40,0

Séries
46,0 45,0
43,0 45,0
45,0 45,0
47,0 46,0
44,0 42,0
46,0 46,0
42,0 43,0
41,0 46,0
44,0 44,0
42,0 45,0
420 37,0
43,0 48,0
43,0 48,0
440 43,0
41,0 43,0
42,0 450
47,0 45,0
45,0 43,0
44,0 42,0
41,0 45,0
41,0 44,0
450 42,0
42,0 46,0
450 42,0
40,0 43,0
42,0 43,0
41,0 44,0
38,0 46,0
420 41,0
43,0 44,0

47,0
44,0

46,0
41,0

45,0
44,0

42,0
46,0

43,0
45,0

46,0
44,0

43,0
41,0

44,0
45,0

39,0
42,0

44,0
440

44,0
42,0

42,0
42,0

47,0
41,0

42,0
46,0

43,0
43,0

OMMUNAUTE [

181,0
176,0

176,0
179,0

175,0
180,0

173,0
180,0

175,0
175,0

169,0
176,0

175,0
169,0

169,0
174,0

170,0
173,0

173,0
169,0

165,0
176,0

172,0
169,0

174,0
167,0

169,0
171,0

170,0
170,0

Total
357,0

355,0

47,00
355,0

45,00

353,0

350,0

345,0

344,0

343,0

343,0

342,0

341,0

341,0

341,0

340,0

340,0
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom
SALLE Lucas

GRANDVILLAIN Chloé
SILVAIN Loic

GAFFAREL Vincent
DUPUY Adrien

DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily
BARRIAL-GRAC Pauline
NOBILI Brice
BRICOTTEAUX Killian
FARRUGIA Romain
CHALON-CHEVRAULT Alexandre
NALLE Bastien
BERTRAND Corentin
TOURRET Julie

PIMONT Lilian

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LES TIREURS DU LOCH
BRETAGNE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE DE FRANCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. PERREUX
ILE DE FRANCE

A.S. MONTS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.TS.B.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.TSB.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

44,0
41,0

42,0
44,0

40,0
43,0

40,0
38,0

42,0
42,0

43,0
41,0

41,0
44,0

39,0
40,0

43,0
40,0

34,0
44,0

43,0
46,0

44,0
41,0

46,0
45,0

42,0
40,0

43,0
44,0

Séries
42,0 39,0
46,0 41,0
450 38,0
440 420
40,0 42,0
47,0 39,0
42,0 43,0
41,0 41,0
39,0 420
44,0 45,0
420 44,0
41,0 44,0
46,0 39,0
450 41,0
36,0 44,0
46,0 45,0
41,0 39,0
420 450
42,0 43,0
41,0 45,0
420 37,0
42,0 42,0
40,0 40,0
42,0 450
35,0 47,0
350 44,0
41,0 43,0
47,0 38,0
38,0 41,0
43,0 43,0

45,0
42,0

42,0
42,0

40,0
47,0

47,0
46,0

42,0
42,0

42,0
41,0

43,0
39,0

43,0
44,0

440
43,0

45,0
42,0

46,0
38,0

42,0
41,0

39,0
43,0

41,0
42,0

41,0
41,0

OMMUNAUTE [

170,0
170,0

167,0
172,0

162,0
176,0

172,0
166,0

165,0
173,0

171,0
167,0

169,0
169,0

162,0
175,0

167,0
170,0

164,0
172,0

168,0
168,0

166,0
169,0

167,0
167,0

167,0
167,0

163,0
171,0

Total
340,0

339,0

338,0

338,0

338,0

338,0

338,0

337,0

337,0

336,0

336,0

335,0

334,0

334,0

334,0
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom
JURET Léo

TASSEL Hugo
BENEY Antoine
GUENEAU Paul
DENIS Antonin
ERBETTA Gaél
MORISSEAU Yoann
JULIEN Vincent
JAMIN Théophane
SAUVY Chloé
LABOULBENE Matteo
VILLERMET Thomas
DUMONT Axel
ARSAC Moran

PINTO Lucas

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

ESPERANCE DE TOUL
LORRAINE

C.T. DES ABRETS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

MONTFORTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

STE SAUMUROISE TAR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

45,0
45,0

36,0
42,0

43,0
42,0

37,0
46,0

41,0
39,0

33,0
41,0

40,0
41,0

33,0
43,0

45,0
43,0

40,0
38,0

38,0
41,0

39,0
45,0

34,0
46,0

46,0
40,0

43,0
39,0

Séries
26,0 41,0
44,0 44,0
39,0 40,0
46,0 45,0
38,0 37,0
39,0 45,0
420 41,0
440 37,0
41,0 40,0
44,0 45,0
38,0 48,0
450 44,0
41,0 40,0
43,0 42,0
36,0 47,0
43,0 44,0
37,0 37,0
47,0 41,0
40,0 42,0
40,0 45,0
39,0 450
41,0 440
39,0 41,0
43,0 41,0
46,0 45,0
38,0 40,0
38,0 40,0
420 41,0
46,0 35,0
40,0 40,0

42,0
46,0

39,0
44,0

440
43,0

41,0
43,0

40,0
41,0

41,0
41,0

45,0
39,0

41,0
43,0

440
36,0

42,0
42,0

44,0
37,0

42,0
38,0

43,0
35,0

36,0
43,0

41,0
42,0

OMMUNAUTE [

154,0
179,0

154,0
177,0

162,0
169,0

161,0
170,0

162,0
169,0

160,0
171,0

166,0
165,0

157,0
173,0

163,0
167,0

164,0
165,0

166,0
163,0

161,0
167,0

168,0
159,0

160,0
166,0

165,0
161,0

Total
333,0

331,0

331,0

331,0

331,0

331,0

331,0

330,0

330,0

329,0

329,0

328,0

327,0

326,0

326,0
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Place
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Nom / Prénom
CANDEL Elisa

COUDASSOT Yaél
AMAT Marie
CABELLAN Yann
CLERC Maxime
BOILEVE Florian
ENJALBERT Léana
WIRTZ Quentin
JURET Manon
PILLIET Julien

DE CASTRO Inés
PETIT Léo
VALENTIN Léo
BURONFOSSE Antoine

FAHRER Célestin

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

S.T. PAYS D'OLMES
MIDI-PYRENEES

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

C.TVS.T
BOURGOGNE

A.S.T. POISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

J3 SPORTS AMILLY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

ATS.L
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. GUISE
PICARDIE

C.T.S. VERNONNAIS
NORMANDIE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

38,0
43,0

38,0
41,0

38,0
40,0

45,0
39,0

37,0
40,0

40,0
41,0

35,0
39,0

38,0
43,0

38,0
39,0

36,0
37,0

39,0
43,0

38,0
40,0

40,0
39,0

40,0
41,0

41,0
42,0

Séries
38,0 42,0
40,0 44,0
350 46,0
42,0 40,0
420 42,0
40,0 40,0
41,0 39,0
37,0 38,0
38,0 38,0
43,0 45,0
40,0 43,0
37,0 40,0
450 41,0
450 43,0
38,0 39,0
43,0 41,0
42,0 42,0
44,0 38,0
440 36,0
48,0 43,0
370 41,0
38,0 42,0
37,0 38,0
43,0 45,0
39,0 39,0
420 42,0
43,0 39,0
43,0 36,0
41,0 440
42,0 41,0

41,0
40,0

44,0
40,0

440
40,0

43,0
43,0

42,0
42,0

42,0
42,0

39,0
38,0

41,0
41,0

41,0
40,0

41,0
39,0

42,0
41,0

40,0
41,0

42,0
38,0

41,0
38,0

35,0
35,0

OMMUNAUTE [

159,0
167,0

163,0
163,0

166,0
160,0

168,0
157,0

155,0
170,0

165,0
160,0

160,0
165,0

156,0
168,0

163,0
161,0

157,0
167,0

159,0
164,0

153,0
169,0

160,0
161,0

163,0
158,0

161,0
160,0

Total
326,0

326,0

326,0

325,0

325,0

325,0

325,0

324,0

324,0

324,0

323,0

322,0

321,0

321,0

321,0
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Place
61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Nom / Prénom
SAUVAGE Thomas

GALLIEN Coline
VIGOUROUX Pierre
DALLEE Audric
LESEURRE Léonard
LEMULLOIS Charly
PAULMIER Soléne
JEDRZEJEWSKI Mathilde
NEFF Tristan
ANFOSSO Baptiste
ZUNINO Romain
KOELBLEN Rosalie
PIGNOUX Samuel
ROUGE Timéo

SOUDAN Pierre

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

C.TS.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

MAROMME T.S.
NORMANDIE

N.S.T. VIRE
NORMANDIE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE
NORMANDIE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

43,0
46,0

38,0
46,0

40,0
41,0

41,0
41,0

38,0
42,0

36,0
35,0

38,0
30,0

39,0
44,0

38,0
39,0

38,0
38,0

40,0
38,0

32,0
41,0

32,0
44,0

36,0
38,0

31,0
41,0

Séries
33,0 41,0
370 41,0
38,0 40,0
370 41,0
35,0 35,0
440 37,0
420 35,0
40,0 41,0
39,0 39,0
32,0 420
43,0 41,0
39,0 38,0
43,0 42,0
43,0 38,0
34,0 45,0
38,0 37,0
43,0 37,0
42,0 38,0
40,0 37,0
42,0 45,0
420 28,0
410 41,0
38,0 37,0
43,0 40,0
36,0 42,0
350 40,0
38,0 43,0
450 39,0
40,0 42,0
41,0 38,0

38,0
41,0

34,0
45,0

440
43,0

42,0
36,0

37,0
48,0

39,0
46,0

39,0
44,0

38,0
42,0

40,0
40,0

38,0
38,0

43,0
42,0

42,0
42,0

42,0
42,0

38,0
36,0

36,0
43,0

OMMUNAUTE [

155,0
165,0

150,0
169,0

154,0
165,0

160,0
158,0

153,0
164,0

159,0
158,0

162,0
155,0

156,0
161,0

158,0
159,0

153,0
163,0

153,0
162,0

149,0
166,0

152,0
161,0

155,0
158,0

149,0
163,0

Total
320,0

319,0

319,0

318,0

317,0

317,0

317,0

317,0

317,0

316,0

315,0

315,0

313,0

313,0

312,0

SIUS2 ...
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Place
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Nom / Prénom
JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille

CLARA Thomas
BENOIT Christophe
POURCHET Mattéo
BERNARD Johann
BARRE Charles
NOEL Antonin
COLLANGE Killian
VERNAY Jérémy
WALKE Aurore
ESTEVE Nicolas
SULCE Jonathan
HALLER Léa
CAPPON Loudwyck

PARATIAS Alexis

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T.P.N. REUNION
REUNION

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

S.T. MONTS BERTHIAND
LYONNAIS

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

LA SALESIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

C.T.S. HEROUVILLE
NORMANDIE

ATS.L
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

41,0
9,0

32,0
43,0

28,0
35,0

39,0
35,0

32,0
41,0

40,0
41,0

34,0
41,0

34,0
40,0

37,0
36,0

40,0
33,0

30,0
31,0

34,0
43,0

37,0
36,0

35,0
36,0

43,0
32,0

Séries
42,0 45,0
42,0 43,0
37,0 40,0
41,0 38,0
44,0 33,0
46,0 39,0
38,0 38,0
37,0 43,0
36,0 36,0
420 42,0
41,0 36,0
34,0 36,0
34,0 38,0
450 41,0
34,0 45,0
41,0 420
41,0 43,0
350 40,0
36,0 36,0
36,0 39,0
33,0 43,0
43,0 43,0
350 40,0
38,0 39,0
39,0 36,0
420 39,0
42,0 33,0
420 32,0
37,0 34,0
43,0 36,0

44,0
45,0

37,0
43,0

41,0
44,0

40,0
40,0

42,0
39,0

42,0
39,0

39,0
37,0

38,0
33,0

36,0
37,0

42,0
42,0

40,0
41,0

33,0
41,0

39,0
35,0

40,0
42,0

39,0
38,0

OMMUNAUTE [

172,0
139,0

146,0
165,0

146,0
164,0

155,0
155,0

146,0
164,0

159,0
150,0

145,0
164,0

151,0
156,0

157,0
148,0

154,0
150,0

146,0
158,0

142,0
161,0

151,0
152,0

150,0
152,0

153,0
149,0

Total
311,0

311,0

310,0

310,0

310,0

309,0

309,0

307,0

305,0

304,0

304,0

303,0

303,0

302,0

302,0
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FPalmares Inaiviaue/
103 Pistolet Stanadard 10 meélres Cadets garcons

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

91 METIFIOT Thomas T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 37,0 43,0 450 350 160,0 302,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 280 420 360 360 142,0

92 JURET Laura CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 350 37,0 420 380 152,0 299,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 400 36,0 360 350 147,0

93 BLIN Alexandre U.S. BRION 36,0 39,0 310 380 144,0 297,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 42,0 350 370 390 153,0

94 DESLANDES Hugo U.S. BESSINES S.T. 380 360 370 40,0 151,0 297,0
LIMOUSIN 380 320 380 380 146,0

95 GUENIN Amory AT. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 370 340 430 360 150,0 292,0
CHAMPAGNE 36,0 350 360 350 142,0

96 BIALOWAS Suzie TIR SPORTIF 16 38,0 420 300 36,0 146,0 291,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 43,0 360 340 320 145,0

97 ANDRE Anne-Laure STASA. 32,0 350 340 33,0 134,0 279,0
PROVENCE 41,0 380 30,0 36,0 145,0

98 DEROUX Victor A.L. ROMANS SECT TIR 36,0 39,0 310 34,0 140,0 278,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 330 30,0 400 350 138,0

99 GUIGOU Loic T.S. ANTIBES 22,0 350 340 330 124,0 274,0
COTE D'AZUR 41,0 380 36,0 350 150,0

100 GHERSIN Kévin T.S. DE LA RADE 29,0 30,0 340 40,0 133,0 258,0
BRETAGNE 30,0 31,0 320 320 125,0

101 GODEL Romain S.T. GOLBEY 28,0 320 350 27,0 122,0 2440
LORRAINE 330 230 320 34,0 122,0

102 CHRISTOPHE Harry A.C.OM. 400 390 430 400 162,0 227,0
MARTINIQUE 40,0 13,0 4,0 8,0 65,0

103 SMITH Thomas LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 0 0 0 0 0 0
ILE DE FRANCE 0 0 0 0 0

-- Fin --

MONTLUCON

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

OMMUNAUTE L
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Edité le 2 fév 2017 8 1943 - page 7 -

Palmares par Equpe
103 Pistolet Standard 10m Cadets garcons
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 C.T.S.B.L.V. CUSSIGH Laurent 43,0 46,0 450 47,0 181,0 357,0 1 026,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 44,0 43,0 450 44,0 176,0
NALLE Bastien 440 40,0 40,0 42,0 166,0 335,0
41,0 42,0 450 41,0 169,0
TOURRET Julie 420 41,0 430 41,0 167,0 334,0
40,0 47,0 380 420 167,0
2 GEM'TIR SPORTIF ANFOSSO Baptiste 380 400 37,0 380 153,0 316,0 1001,0
PROVENCE 38,0 420 450 38,0 163,0
PIETRA Paul 42,0 42,0 46,0 42,0 172,0 341,0
40,0 450 420 42,0 169,0
VENCHI ZAHM Mathilde 41,0 430 48,0 43,0 175,0 344,0
41,0 440 430 41,0 169,0
3 S.T. TOULON CANDEL Elisa 38,0 380 420 41,0 159,0 326,0 981,0
COTE D'AZUR 43,0 40,0 44,0 40,0 167,0
PIMONT Lilian 43,0 380 41,0 41,0 163,0 334,0
44,0 43,0 430 41,0 171,0
VALENTIN Léo 40,0 39,0 39,0 42,0 160,0 321,0
39,0 42,0 420 38,0 161,0
4 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF BERNARD Johann 32,0 360 360 42,0 146,0 310,0 967,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 41,0 42,0 420 39,0 164,0
JURET Léo 450 26,0 41,0 420 154,0 333,0
450 44,0 440 46,0 179,0
JURET Manon 38,0 42,0 420 41,0 163,0 324,0
39,0 44,0 380 40,0 161,0
5 U.S.M. MALAKOFF NOEL Antonin 34,0 340 380 39,0 145,0 309,0 959,0
ILE DE FRANCE 41,0 450 410 37,0 164,0
TASSEL Hugo 36,0 39,0 400 39,0 154,0 331,0
42,0 46,0 450 44,0 177,0
VIGOUROUX Pierre 40,0 350 350 44,0 154,0 319,0
41,0 44,0 370 43,0 165,0
-- Fin --

MONTLUCON
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fa)ff Champilonnat de France 10/18 m Montlugon 2017
Du 31 jan 2017 au 4 fév 2017 Edlté le 2 fév 2017 4 19:41 - page 7 -
Palmares Inaividue/

7103 Pistolet Standard 10 métres Juniors filles

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

1 BRABANT Tiffanie AL CENTRE WATTRELOS 41,0 46,0 450 450 177,0 356,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 47,0 41,0 450 46,0 179,0

2 LAMOLLE Mathilde GEM'TIR SPORTIF 440 41,0 43,0 46,0 174,0 352,0
PROVENCE 46,0 430 440 450 178,0

3 BLANC Aline CLUB TIR MAIZIERES 46,0 420 450 46,0 179,0 350,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 440 440 39,0 44,0 171,0

4 PUYBOUFFAT Anayse LA BARISIENNE 42,0 44,0 490 440 179,0 349,0
LORRAINE 440 41,0 420 43,0 170,0

5 MICHEL Elise FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 39,0 40,0 44,0 450 168,0 337,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 440 440 38,0 43,0 169,0

6 NICOLAS Kateline ESPERANCE DE TOUL 42,0 40,0 420 440 168,0 337,0
LORRAINE 43,0 420 44,0 40,0 169,0

7 SIMONNET Line LA BARISIENNE 39,0 42,0 430 41,0 165,0 336,0
LORRAINE 41,0 41,0 41,0 48,0 171,0

8 HERVIEU Juliette N.S.T. VIRE 41,0 41,0 400 41,0 163,0 336,0
NORMANDIE 41,0 450 450 42,0 173,0

9 MOURIN Caroline S.T. GUISE 440 41,0 40,0 43,0 168,0 336,0
PICARDIE 41,0 40,0 450 42,0 168,0

10 REYNIER Floriane TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 390 41,0 410 450 166,0 334,0
PROVENCE 39,0 46,0 48,0 350 168,0

11 RICHAUD Marion ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 41,0 41,0 410 380 161,0 331,0
PROVENCE 42,0 440 380 46,0 170,0

12 BEACCO Pauline S.T. DU JURA 40,0 420 41,0 420 165,0 331,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 41,0 41,0 420 420 166,0

13 BUFFET Mathilde A.S.T. POISSY 40,0 37,0 430 41,0 161,0 330,0
ILE DE FRANCE 41,0 440 39,0 450 169,0

14 RICHARD Claire LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 37,0 39,0 390 430 158,0 329,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 41,0 430 420 450 171,0

15 GRAEBLING Soléna S.T. VINCEY 36,0 44,0 43,0 37,0 160,0 326,0
LORRAINE 40,0 440 39,0 43,0 166,0

MONTLUCON protections auditives sur-mesure OMMUNAUTE D
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Palmares Inaividue/

7103 Pistolet Standard 10 métres Juniors filles

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

16 PARENT Rosalie LES TIREURS DOUAISIS 380 40,0 350 37,0 150,0 320,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 46,0 39,0 41,0 44,0 170,0

17 ZOU Llyamina S.T. PONTOISE 430 420 350 410 161,0 320,0
ILE DE FRANCE 41,0 43,0 39,0 36,0 159,0

18 MARTY Ambre S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 410 390 350 460 1610 319,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 37,0 43,0 400 38,0 158,0

19 LADUCHE-PEREZ Marie S.T. CIBOURE 41,0 420 440 420 169,0 318,0
AQUITAINE 350 320 40,0 420 149,0

20 OUHOCINE Sophia T.S. ANTIBES 39,0 350 390 420 155,0 318,0
COTE D'AZUR 46,0 40,0 400 37,0 163,0

21 HANAFI Nisrine SOURIRE DE CLICHY 380 87,0 450 41,0 1610 314.0
ILE DE FRANCE 350 38,0 40,0 40,0 153,0

22 DONNIOU Annaic STADE MONTOIS 360 360 37,0 40,0 1490 313,0
AQUITAINE 38,0 39,0 450 42,0 164,0

23 PERREY Célina ST GD COMBE CHATELEU 34,0 39,0 41,0 40,0 154,0 313,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 41,0 370 430 380 159,0

24 GNONI Laurie T.S. ANTIBES 350 410 420 440 162,0 312,0
COTE D'AZUR 38,0 390 41,0 320 150,0

25 VIALLEFONT Zoé ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 36,0 400 350 390 150,0 311,0
BOURGOGNE 37,0 390 41,0 440 161,0

26 DIFFER Morgan S.T. PONTOISE 380 370 360 390 150,0 305,0
ILE DE FRANCE 38,0 340 440 390 155,0

27 BUKAL Lorna S.T. AVIGNONNAISE 38,0 320 390 380 147,0 302,0
PROVENCE 39,0 40,0 42,0 34,0 155,0

28 BARROU Mélodie TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 340 370 430 280 142,0 298,0
PROVENCE 38,0 43,0 390 36,0 156,0

29 LEONARDON Cécile REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 440 30,0 370 320 143,0 291,0
AUVERGNE 330 380 420 350 148,0

MONTLUCON protections auditives sur-mesure OMMUNAUTE D
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Palmares Inaiviadue/

7103 Pistolet Standard 70 meétres Juniors filles

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
30 ALVES Mathilde GEMTIR SPORTIF 320 380 350 19,0 124,0 263,0
PROVENCE 27,0 37,0 390 36,0 139,0
- Fin --

emm S|US3 .
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Du 37 jan 20717 au 4 fév 20717

Champlonnat de France 10/18 m Montlugcon 2077

Palmares Inaiviadue/

703 Pistolet Stanaard 10 meélres Juniors garcons

Salison 207162077

Edité le 27fév 2017 8 1947 - page 7 -

Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
THIEL Nicolas

GREFFIER Clément
LANZA Jules
PERRONNET Tom
ARSAC Erwan
DORTOMB Edouard
LAJARRIGE Axel
LABBE William
DELANGLE Pierre-Francois
FAVIER Rémi
EXBRAYAT Paul-Emile
SAUVAGET Théo
SCIRE Guillaume
CLERC Alexandre

BALARD Laurent

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

A.S.T. POISSY
ILE DE FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. REMIREMONT
LORRAINE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.C.S. BUZANCAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

47,0
48,0

45,0
46,0

44,0
44,0

44,0
40,0

45,0
44,0

45,0
43,0

45,0
44,0

43,0
41,0

43,0
44,0

42,0
47,0

44,0
41,0

33,0
41,0

41,0
45,0

39,0
44,0

44,0
43,0

Séries
46,0 46,0
49,0 48,0
48,0 43,0
46,0 48,0
45,0 43,0
44,0 45,0
44,0 450
440 46,0
41,0 43,0
420 440
46,0 46,0
440 41,0
440 41,0
49,0 38,0
43,0 49,0
450 45,0
43,0 46,0
43,0 41,0
41,0 450
440 43,0
440 41,0
44,0 45,0
47,0 42,0
47,0 40,0
41,0 44,0
40,0 44,0
42,0 45,0
440 420
42,0 43,0
40,0 43,0

43,0
49,0

43,0
45,0

45,0
46,0

44,0
47,0

48,0
46,0

41,0
45,0

45,0
43,0

42,0
40,0

41,0
45,0

39,0
44,0

42,0
43,0

45,0
48,0

41,0
47,0

42,0
44,0

440
43,0

OMMUNAUTE L

182,0
194,0

179,0
185,0

177,0
179,0

177,0
177,0

177,0
176,0

178,0
173,0

175,0
174,0

177,0
171,0

173,0
173,0

167,0
178,0

171,0
173,0

167,0
176,0

167,0
176,0

168,0
174,0

173,0
169,0

Total
376,0

364,0

356,0

354,0

353,0

351,0

349,0

348,0

346,0

345,0

344,0

343,0

343,0

342,0

342,0

SIUS2 ...
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Du 37 jan 20717 au 4 fév 20717

Champlonnat de France 10/18 m Montlugcon 2077

Palmares Inaiviadue/

703 Pistolet Stanaard 10 meélres Juniors garcons

Salison 207162077

Edité le 2fév 2017 8 1947 - page 2 -

Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom
DUMONT Ambroise

BAGNARD Gaétan
GARCIA Guillaume
COSTELET Corentin-Robert-Pierre
CHARLET Alexandre
FREISMAYER Basile
PATURAUD Max
BARTHELEMY Alex
CHEVALLIER Louis
FRANCHI Yohan
VIGOUREUX Théo
BOIS Antonin

PATAY Julien
PHUNG-HUY Laly

BONAVENTURE Christopher

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

C.T.S. VERNONNAIS
NORMANDIE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

C.T.P.N. REUNION
REUNION

ALBERT SPORT TIR
PICARDIE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ASTUS CIBLE
FRANCHE-COMTE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

TYR PONDI
BRETAGNE

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC
CHAMPAGNE

ETC.V.
NORMANDIE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

46,0
42,0

43,0
44,0

42,0
40,0

44,0
42,0

37,0
43,0

43,0
38,0

39,0
38,0

48,0
41,0

41,0
42,0

40,0
43,0

40,0
39,0

32,0
43,0

37,0
42,0

43,0
38,0

37,0
47,0

Séries
42,0 40,0
420 440
41,0 42,0
40,0 42,0
43,0 46,0
43,0 48,0
450 41,0
48,0 39,0
39,0 46,0
46,0 43,0
43,0 43,0
40,0 440
45,0 44,0
440 41,0
43,0 37,0
41,0 40,0
450 45,0
39,0 44,0
37,0 43,0
40,0 44,0
39,0 440
43,0 43,0
39,0 450
44,0 44,0
450 41,0
44,0 44,0
42,0 36,0
41,0 440
40,0 42,0
40,0 40,0

44,0
42,0

43,0
44,0

35,0
42,0

42,0
38,0

41,0
43,0

45,0
41,0

45,0
41,0

43,0
43,0

440
36,0

44,0
440

39,0
46,0

44,0
42,0

39,0
37,0

41,0
43,0

37,0
42,0

OMMUNAUTE [

172,0
170,0

169,0
170,0

166,0
173,0

172,0
167,0

163,0
175,0

174,0
163,0

173,0
164,0

171,0
165,0

175,0
161,0

164,0
171,0

162,0
171,0

160,0
173,0

162,0
167,0

162,0
166,0

156,0
169,0

Total
342,0

339,0

339,0

339,0

338,0

337,0

337,0

336,0

336,0

335,0

333,0

333,0

329,0

328,0

325,0

SIUS2 ...
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Du 37 jan 20717 au 4 fév 20717

Champlonnat de France 10/18 m Montlugcon 2077
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Edité le 27fév 2017 8 1947 - page 3 -

Palmares Inaividue/
703 Pistolet Stanaard 10 meélres Juniors garcons

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

31 MARTIN Tony C.T. ST-ROCH 40,0 38,0 40,0 41,0 159,0 322,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 40,0 40,0 43,0 40,0 163,0

32 RICHOUX Nathan CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 41,0 440 450 40,0 170,0 322,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 380 370 37,0 40,0 152,0

33 LE GAC Xavier S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 46,0 39,0 380 40,0 163,0 321,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 42,0 420 40,0 34,0 158,0

34 LE GOFF Arthur T.S. DE LA RADE 39,0 34,0 440 420 159,0 320,0
BRETAGNE 41,0 370 450 380 161,0

35 PESQUET Cédric S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET 37,0 340 460 41,0 158,0 317,0
COTE D'AZUR 43,0 40,0 40,0 36,0 159,0

36 RIOLLAND Matthias TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 40,0 43,0 420 350 160,0 313,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 39,0 360 430 350 153,0

37 KIEFFER Nicolas ST VALLEE STE-MARIE 39,0 40,0 330 36,0 148,0 312,0
ALSACE 44,0 47,0 380 350 164,0

38 MARTIN RONVAL Isaac CARQUEFOU TIR 36,0 43,0 430 36,0 158,0 310,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 350 420 380 37,0 152,0

39 CONTE Valentin TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 340 41,0 400 350 150,0 308,0
AQUITAINE 36,0 360 430 430 158,0

40 PICAT RE Tristan GEM'TIR SPORTIF 44,0 43,0 450 440 176,0 304,0
PROVENCE 440 41,0 430 0 128,0

a1 DARCHICOURT Cédric ACAPI CLUB 41,0 36,0 380 39,0 154,0 303,0
GUADELOUPE 380 390 360 36,0 149,0

42 THERRY Quentin U.S.M. MALAKOFF 31,0 450 420 350 153,0 301,0
ILE DE FRANCE 40,0 40,0 33,0 350 148,0

43 RAVOUX Sébastien GEMTIR SPORTIF 36,0 40,0 270 450 148,0 290,0
PROVENCE 39,0 380 40,0 250 142,0

44 RAJAONINA Loic GIRONDINS TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0
AQUITAINE 0 0 0 0 0

-- Fin --

MONTLUCON

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

OMMUNAUTE [
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/Af Champironnat de France 10/18 m Montlucon 20717
Du 37 jan 2077 au 4 fev 2017 Edité le 2 fév 2017 8 1943 - page 7 -
Palmares par Equpe
103 Pistolet Stanaard 10m Juniors gargcons
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE CLERC Alexandre 39,0 42,0 450 420 168,0 342,0 1030,0
PROVENCE 44,0 440 420 440 174,0
FAVIER Rémi 420 41,0 450 39,0 167,0 345,0
47,0 44,0 43,0 440 178,0
SCIRE Guillaume 41,0 410 440 41,0 167,0 343,0
450 40,0 44,0 47,0 176,0
2 S.TS. LE BEAUSSET DORTOMB Edouard 450 46,0 46,0 41,0 178,0 351,0 1007,0
COTE D'AZUR 43,0 440 41,0 450 173,0
GARCIA Guillaume 42,0 43,0 46,0 350 166,0 339,0
40,0 43,0 48,0 42,0 173,0
PESQUET Cédric 370 34,0 46,0 41,0 158,0 317,0
43,0 40,0 40,0 36,0 159,0
3 GEM'TIR SPORTIF BALARD Laurent 44,0 42,0 43,0 440 173,0 342,0 979,0
PROVENCE 43,0 40,0 430 43,0 169,0
BOIS Antonin 32,0 39,0 450 44,0 160,0 333,0
43,0 44,0 44,0 420 173,0
PICAT RE Tristan 440 430 450 440 176,0 304,0
440 41,0 43,0 0 128,0
-- Fin -

O™ S|USE ..
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7103 Pistolet Standard 10 métres Dames 7
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Ediité le 4 fév 2017 8 10:04 - page 7 -

Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
GOBERVILLE Céline

GOBERVILLE Sandrine
GIRAUD Aurélie

DAVID Clémentine
RENE Anne-Isabelle
PARDON Karine
BATIER Fanny
PUYBOUFFAT Delphine
GALLIEN Alisson
TILET Tiphaine
GUERIN Karine
PESCAYRE Laurie
BLIN Clémence
QUILLARD Mathilde

MURGER Sabrina

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.J.F.TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LES MOUETTES
POITOU-CHARENTES

AMICALE TIR CHENOU
ILE DE FRANCE

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
PICARDIE

S.T. AURILLAC
AUVERGNE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN
BOURGOGNE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

45,0
47,0

44,0
40,0

44,0
47,0

47,0
43,0

44,0
45,0

43,0
45,0

45,0
47,0

44,0
45,0

42,0
46,0

48,0
45,0

44,0
46,0

44,0
45,0

43,0
44,0

41,0
40,0

39,0
46,0

Séries
45,0 45,0
48,0 47,0
48,0 47,0
44,0 450
470 41,0
44,0 48,0
44,0 47,0
43,0 44,0
42,0 43,0
47,0 47,0
44,0 450
46,0 45,0
46,0 47,0
440 37,0
45,0 48,0
40,0 46,0
42,0 46,0
45,0 46,0
43,0 43,0
48,0 45,0
41,0 46,0
43,0 45,0
47,0 43,0
41,0 43,0
44,0 42,0
450 45,0
46,0 45,0
43,0 46,0
450 45,0
43,0 41,0

46,0
48,0

48,0
49,0

47,0
46,0

45,0
47,0

47,0
45,0

44,0
47,0

48,0
45,0

46,0
43,0

42,0
45,0

38,0
42,0

41,0
45,0

45,0
43,0

47,0
41,0

40,0
48,0

42,0
48,0

OMMUNAUTE [

181,0
190,0

187,0
178,0

179,0
185,0

183,0
177,0

176,0
184,0

176,0
183,0

186,0
173,0

183,0
174,0

172,0
182,0

172,0
180,0

172,0
179,0

179,0
172,0

176,0
175,0

172,0
177,0

171,0
178,0

Total
371,0

365,0

364,0

360,0

360,0

359,0

359,0

357,0

354,0

352,0

351,0

351,0

351,0

349,0

349,0

SIUS2 ...
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Du 37 jan 20717 au 4 fév 20717

Champlonnat de France 10/18 m Montlugcon 2077

Palmares Inaiviadue/

7103 Pistolet Standard 10 métres Dames 7

Salison 207162077

Ediité le 4 fév 2017 8 10:04 - page 2 -

Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom
SCIRE Sophie

FERRAND Laétitia
PLUVINAGE Margaux
GUILLOT Céline
BELLET Laurine
LOMENIE Sandra
ROUTIER Sandrine
MARSOLLIER Servane
VEN Rosine
DELAISSE Héléne
BERY Anne-Catherine
FILOSSI Lise-Aurore
BENOIST Elodie
PETINGA Priscilla

DALSACE Nathalie

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

TIREURS MONTFLEURY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

C.S.A. MED
COTE D'AZUR

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

44,0
42,0

46,0
41,0

42,0
42,0

42,0
45,0

38,0
46,0

42,0
42,0

43,0
45,0

40,0
44,0

44,0
41,0

45,0
46,0

42,0
42,0

43,0
39,0

45,0
37,0

39,0
45,0

39,0
44,0

Séries
42,0 43,0
450 43,0
47,0 39,0
41,0 440
43,0 440
450 41,0
42,0 450
440 43,0
39,0 48,0
44,0 42,0
42,0 43,0
44,0 42,0
42,0 42,0
420 440
42,0 43,0
41,0 47,0
40,0 43,0
47,0 43,0
420 41,0
41,0 46,0
43,0 39,0
450 42,0
42,0 450
440 42,0
45,0 45,0
440 39,0
41,0 39,0
38,0 450
43,0 41,0
45,0 43,0

43,0
46,0

43,0
45,0

47,0
42,0

41,0
43,0

44,0
43,0

42,0
46,0

41,0
44,0

43,0
43,0

42,0
42,0

37,0
43,0

43,0
44,0

43,0
42,0

44,0
41,0

46,0
45,0

41,0
42,0

OMMUNAUTE [

172,0
176,0

175,0
171,0

176,0
170,0

170,0
175,0

169,0
175,0

169,0
174,0

168,0
175,0

168,0
175,0

169,0
173,0

165,0
176,0

167,0
173,0

173,0
167,0

179,0
161,0

165,0
173,0

164,0
174,0

Total
348,0

346,0

346,0

345,0

344,0

343,0

343,0

343,0

342,0

341,0

340,0

340,0

340,0

338,0

338,0

SIUS2 ...
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

31 LEMPEGNAT Nadine A.G. STAINOISE 380 450 41,0 38,0 162,0 337,0
LORRAINE 44,0 430 42,0 46,0 175,0

32 TIRODE Sylvie TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 440 420 39,0 47,0 172,0 337,0
AQUITAINE 42,0 37,0 43,0 43,0 165,0

33 CHARDAN Alexandra S.T. BEZIERS 420 42,0 43,0 440 171,0 337,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 43,0 46,0 37,0 40,0 166,0

34 VIENNE Raphaélle S.T. MONTEREAU 34,0 450 440 440 167,0 336,0
ILE DE FRANCE 41,0 450 42,0 41,0 169,0

35 PIERRE ROBALDO Magali T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA 44,0 440 39,0 420 169,0 336,0
CORSE 43,0 440 41,0 39,0 167,0

36 DANEROL Aurore T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS 43,0 41,0 42,0 40,0 166,0 335,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 450 41,0 41,0 420 169,0

37 CHAFFARD Marléne S.T. LONS 39,0 450 36,0 40,0 160,0 334,0
AQUITAINE 440 41,0 460 43,0 174,0

38 PELLERIAUX Christelle LE REVEIL D'AUTEUIL 420 39,0 420 410 164,0 334,0
PICARDIE 42,0 440 43,0 41,0 170,0

39 FEY Carole Louise ATPN. THIONVILLE 36,0 40,0 420 390 157,0 333,0
LORRAINE 43,0 43,0 43,0 47,0 176,0

40 DE OLIVEIRA Héloise A.S.E. COLMAR 430 41,0 41,0 420 167,0 333,0
ALSACE 41,0 440 370 440 166,0

a1 TESTIER Marie CJF TR 40,0 41,0 39,0 46,0 166,0 333,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 42,0 440 390 420 167,0

42 ESPINASSE Carole 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 39,0 40,0 430 430 165,0 332,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 420 41,0 41,0 430 167,0

43 PLASSART Mélina OLYMP. CLUB GIFFOIS 450 42,0 41,0 46,0 174,0 332,0
ILE DE FRANCE 36,0 40,0 390 43,0 158,0

44 BARBE Amandine C.S. GARNISON RENNES 40,0 42,0 420 430 167,0 332,0
BRETAGNE 39,0 420 43,0 41,0 165,0

45 COUTURIER Sylvie A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 41,0 420 420 430 168,0 332,0
LYONNAIS 43,0 43,0 42,0 36,0 164,0
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Place
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Nom / Prénom
VIGNAUD Annabelle

BRION-BOGARD Sandrine
BETTON Angélina
MAFFEIS Stéphanie
PLACE Dorothée
FORGET Laetitia

STAB Martine

DEMON Fanny
VANOOSTHUYSE Bénédicte
BRAZEILLES Céline
BIDRON Alizée

NAVARRO Anne

SEUS CARADEC Marion
DOPPELGATZ Angélique

VERCLEVEN Amandine

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

A.T. ANDAINE
NORMANDIE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

U.S. MAREAU
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. MONTAGNE NOIRE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

38,0
44,0

40,0
42,0

37,0
39,0

41,0
40,0

40,0
41,0

44,0
46,0

37,0
39,0

38,0
41,0

43,0
38,0

43,0
38,0

35,0
43,0

39,0
36,0

42,0
44,0

27,0
41,0

34,0
38,0

Séries
45,0 42,0
38,0 42,0
41,0 41,0
40,0 36,0
43,0 42,0
44,0 45,0
450 38,0
41,0 38,0
370 41,0
40,0 44,0
420 39,0
420 32,0
37,0 45,0
38,0 46,0
39,0 38,0
43,0 46,0
34,0 46,0
41,0 43,0
38,0 440
41,0 40,0
43,0 40,0
40,0 39,0
37,0 38,0
38,0 44,0
41,0 33,0
38,0 39,0
40,0 43,0
43,0 43,0
41,0 420
41,0 42,0

38,0
43,0

440
440

43,0
35,0

39,0
45,0

43,0
41,0

40,0
41,0

38,0
45,0

37,0
42,0

38,0
40,0

39,0
40,0

43,0
40,0

47,0
43,0

42,0
43,0

38,0
43,0

37,0
43,0

OMMUNAUTE [

163,0
167,0

166,0
162,0

165,0
163,0

163,0
164,0

161,0
166,0

165,0
161,0

157,0
168,0

152,0
172,0

161,0
162,0

164,0
159,0

161,0
162,0

161,0
161,0

158,0
164,0

148,0
170,0

154,0
164,0

Total
330,0

328,0

328,0

327,0

327,0

326,0

325,0

324,0

323,0

323,0

323,0

322,0

322,0

318,0

318,0
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61 HEBRARD Jolanta STASA. 420 380 37,0 380 155.0 317.0
PROVENCE 38,0 380 420 44,0 162,0

62 ALTHUSER Véronique LA BARISIENNE 380 40,0 400 36,0 154,0 316,0
LORRAINE 39,0 40,0 420 41,0 162,0

63 FICHTER Séverine ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 31,0 430 360 40,0 150,0 315,0
ILE DE FRANCE 420 450 370 41,0 165,0

64 MANGIN Elisabeth A.C.S. P.C. MULHOUSE 370 360 380 41,0 152,0 315,0
ALSACE 40,0 47,0 37,0 39,0 163,0

65 MARCEAUX Nadine HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 41,0 42,0 37,0 41,0 161,0 315,0
ALSACE 380 420 360 380 154,0

66 TORIN Yanise G.UC.TIR 360 430 400 40,0 159.0 313.0
GUADELOUPE 30,0 450 430 36,0 154,0

67 FOURRE Véronique ASS. VICINOISE TIR 430 340 390 40,0 156.0 311,0
ILE DE FRANCE 37,0 350 43,0 40,0 155,0

68 DELHORBE Katia C.T. MONTGERON 380 43,0 420 350 158,0 310,0
ILE DE FRANCE 38,0 340 430 37,0 152,0

69 DANEROL Adeline T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS 38,0 39,0 330 31,0 141,0 308,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 41,0 440 410 41,0 167,0

70 MANDIT Nathalie A.G. STAINOISE 32,0 380 450 350 150,0 307,0
LORRAINE 26,0 450 430 430 157,0

71 BLATRIX Sophie STE NIMOISE TIR 440 420 410 230 150,0 304,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 430 310 41,0 390 154,0

72 PARADOUX Muriel S.T.S. GUERET 350 380 40,0 44,0 157,0 303,0
LIMOUSIN 32,0 330 41,0 40,0 146,0

73 D'ALBA Julie C.T.P. NEMROD 42,0 39,0 320 41,0 154,0 299,0
PROVENCE 28,0 370 420 38,0 145,0

74 PERREY Fanny ST GD COMBE CHATELEU 340 390 410 37,0 151,0 299,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 380 380 360 360 148,0

75 ALRIC Aurore U.S.M. MALAKOFF 36,0 380 440 37,0 155,0 297,0
ILE DE FRANCE 320 370 330 400 142,0

MONTLUCON protections auditives sur-mesure OMMUNAUTE D
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76 COLSON Mélanie T.0. VIENNOIS 36,0 380 430 390 156,0 295,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 340 370 330 350 139,0

77 ROSSIN Jennifer L.C. VILLEMOISSON 360 29,0 39,0 43,0 147,0 289,0
ILE DE FRANCE 40,0 30,0 36,0 36,0 142,0

78 LEOMENT Laurence U.S. ORLEANS TIR 30,0 32,0 34,0 33,0 129,0 274,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 380 340 340 39,0 145,0

79 LEBOURDAIS Elise LADU GUESCLIN 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRETAGNE 0 0 0 0 0

79 DADAT Candy L.C. VILLEMOISSON 0 0 0 0 0 0
ILE DE FRANCE 0 0 0 0 0

-- Fin --

omm S|USE 7
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1 A.S.T. CREIL FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 430 420 450 430 173.0 340,0 1076,0
PICARDIE 39,0 440 420 420 167,0
GOBERVILLE Céline 45,0 450 450 46,0 181,0 371,0
47,0 48,0 470 48,0 190,0
GOBERVILLE Sandrine 44,0 48,0 47,0 480 187,0 365,0
40,0 44,0 450 49,0 178,0
2 CJETR GIRAUD Aurélie 440 47,0 41,0 47,0 179,0 364,0 1056,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 47,0 44,0 48,0 46,0 185,0
PARDON Karine 43,0 440 450 440 176,0 359,0
450 46,0 450 47,0 183,0
TESTIER Marie 40,0 41,0 39,0 46,0 166,0 333,0
420 440 39,0 420 167,0
3 T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS DANEROL Adeline 380 390 330 31,0 141,0 308,0 995,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 41,0 440 41,0 410 167,0
DANEROL Aurore 43,0 41,0 42,0 40,0 166,0 335,0
450 41,0 41,0 420 169,0
TILET Tiphaine 48,0 43,0 430 38,0 172,0 352,0
450 48,0 450 42,0 180,0
- Fin --

O™ S|USE ..
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Place

10

1

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom
THOREAU Sophie

BOISARD Karine
BRABANT Catherine
ALIBERT Isabelle
DOUEZ Marie-José
MARTIN Isabelle
LECLERC Isabelle
LEROUX Marie-Annick
DAMOTTE Maryline
VALENTIN Patricia
BONDARENKO Magali
BOULAND Brigitte
DUBOIS Rolande
CHAUDRE Annick

PALADEL Evelyne

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. SALEILLES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

AL CENTRE WATTRELOS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

REZE TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

A.C.OM.
MARTINIQUE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S.
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.AL. LORIENT
BRETAGNE

US ALBENASSIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

43,0
47,0

41,0
44,0

47,0
39,0

46,0
37,0

44,0
42,0

41,0
41,0

42,0
42,0

40,0
36,0

41,0
44,0

42,0
41,0

35,0
40,0

43,0
43,0

41,0
40,0

38,0
36,0

43,0
42,0

Séries
450 41,0
420 41,0
46,0 43,0
37,0 43,0
42,0 40,0
40,0 46,0
450 41,0
42,0 39,0
41,0 40,0
41,0 43,0
440 420
450 44,0
41,0 39,0
43,0 42,0
43,0 46,0
420 42,0
41,0 39,0
43,0 43,0
40,0 40,0
39,0 44,0
450 46,0
45,0 38,0
39,0 37,0
36,0 44,0
38,0 42,0
440 39,0
39,0 43,0
39,0 420
40,0 38,0
37,0 43,0

46,0
40,0

46,0
44,0

47,0
42,0

47,0
41,0

43,0
43,0

38,0
42,0

43,0
42,0

44,0
41,0

40,0
42,0

42,0
44,0

39,0
43,0

41,0
47,0

43,0
42,0

42,0
48,0

42,0
42,0

OMMUNAUTE [

175,0
170,0

176,0
168,0

176,0
167,0

179,0
159,0

168,0
169,0

165,0
172,0

165,0
169,0

173,0
161,0

161,0
172,0

164,0
168,0

165,0
166,0

160,0
170,0

164,0
165,0

162,0
165,0

163,0
164,0

Total
345,0

344,0

343,0

338,0

337,0

337,0

334,0

334,0

333,0

332,0

331,0

330,0

329,0

327,0

327,0
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom
DENOYELLE Carole

ROUCEAU Odile
DEPRE Nathalie
SIMONIAN Véronique
PAUZIE Laurence
SEIVE Bertille
BEGASSE Marie-Pierre
HIDEUX Isabelle
DUCREUKX Isée
BERARD Christiane
CANEPARI Carine

LE QUERE Héléne
SARRAZIN Martine
MARDIEUX Jacqueline

CLAPPIER Agnés

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE
NORMANDIE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

C.TSB.LV.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE DE FRANCE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE DE FRANCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ESPACE TIR GUICHEN
BRETAGNE

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE DE FRANCE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

45,0
45,0

35,0
37,0

38,0
42,0

41,0
41,0

31,0
42,0

40,0
44,0

34,0
40,0

41,0
40,0

44,0
46,0

38,0
40,0

36,0
38,0

40,0
41,0

44,0
40,0

42,0
37,0

39,0
40,0

Séries
350 37,0
40,0 39,0
440 39,0
43,0 41,0
40,0 38,0
42,0 40,0
370 41,0
40,0 42,0
40,0 39,0
40,0 45,0
38,0 39,0
44,0 35,0
47,0 40,0
42,0 43,0
39,0 43,0
40,0 44,0
40,0 42,0
39,0 40,0
43,0 38,0
440 43,0
34,0 37,0
43,0 46,0
30,0 42,0
43,0 42,0
41,0 33,0
420 38,0
43,0 36,0
350 42,0
40,0 38,0
38,0 38,0

44,0
42,0

43,0
44,0

40,0
45,0

40,0
43,0

44,0
43,0

42,0
42,0

38,0
40,0

38,0
39,0

36,0
36,0

44,0
33,0

42,0
45,0

36,0
46,0

37,0
44,0

41,0
43,0

42,0
42,0

OMMUNAUTE L

161,0
166,0

161,0
165,0

156,0
169,0

159,0
166,0

154,0
170,0

159,0
165,0

159,0
165,0

161,0
163,0

162,0
161,0

163,0
160,0

149,0
172,0

148,0
172,0

155,0
164,0

162,0
157,0

159,0
158,0

Total
327,0

326,0

325,0

325,0

324,0

324,0

324,0

324,0

323,0

323,0

321,0

320,0

319,0

319,0

317,0
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31 DOYEN Marie-Line A.C.OM. 380 41,0 43,0 39,0 161,0 317,0
MARTINIQUE 40,0 36,0 420 38,0 156,0

32 LOUIS Karine A. BERGERACOISE TIR 36,0 430 420 380 159.0 316,0
AQUITAINE 41,0 370 41,0 38,0 157,0

33 CHEVRON Marie-Gabrielle ASS. PROVINOISE T.C. 350 340 460 36,0 151,0 314,0
ILE DE FRANCE 40,0 37,0 40,0 46,0 163,0

34 SCHAAFF Edith S.E.T. BITCHE 31,0 380 36,0 46,0 151,0 314,0
LORRAINE 41,0 40,0 39,0 43,0 163,0

35 GRADEL Chantal CIBLE MONT-BLANC 37,0 380 420 400 157,0 314,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 39,0 420 370 39,0 157,0

36 CHAMARE Théréese STE ST-MAIXENTAISE 430 410 420 440 1700 314.0
POITOU-CHARENTES 40,0 40,0 320 320 144,0

37 PRIGNAL Robertine G.U.C.TIR 440 36,0 380 40,0 158,0 312,0
GUADELOUPE 39,0 350 430 37,0 154,0

38 LEVET COUSIN Catherine S.T. BRIVISTE 380 420 320 430 155,0 311,0
LIMOUSIN 36,0 39,0 40,0 41,0 156,0

39 STEINER Violette C.T.P. NEMROD 340 340 380 340 140,0 310,0
PROVENCE 42,0 41,0 430 44,0 170,0

40 BOUYER Christine ASS TONNEINQUAISE TC 350 420 360 37,0 150,0 309,0
AQUITAINE 36,0 420 39,0 42,0 159,0

41 BOUFFARD Jacqueline CHEVALIERS TIREURS 42,0 420 360 350 155,0 309,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 34,0 420 40,0 38,0 154,0

42 DE SAEVER Héléne A.S.T. CREIL 39,0 40,0 40,0 41,0 160,0 307,0
PICARDIE 330 380 380 38,0 147,0

43 BABOIN Héléne S.TASA. 36,0 350 41,0 44,0 156,0 307,0
PROVENCE 380 380 380 37,0 151,0

44 PIERROT Joélle LA BARISIENNE 390 37,0 380 290 143,0 306,0
LORRAINE 39,0 430 42,0 39,0 163,0

45 SCHAMMEL Evelyne A.S.T. CREIL 41,0 30,0 380 37,0 146,0 305,0
PICARDIE 42,0 36,0 380 43,0 159,0
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46 DRACK MATTEUCCI Pierrette S.T. TOULON 380 340 360 420 150,0 305,0
COTE D'AZUR 41,0 390 330 420 155,0

47 GAUMONT-LEPETITCOLIN Daniéle S.T. BOURGES 38,0 330 360 360 143,0 305,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 41,0 370 450 39,0 162,0

48 COLSON Edwige T.O. VIENNOIS 350 43,0 350 41,0 154,0 304,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 370 330 380 420 150,0

49 ROBERT Jocelyne A.S. AULNOYE TIR 370 360 380 360 147,0 302,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 38,0 40,0 380 39,0 155,0

50 CLOUPEAU Marie-Christine S.T. VENAREY LAUMES 30,0 380 430 33,0 144,0 300,0
BOURGOGNE 440 37,0 380 37,0 156,0

51 DUPUIT Anne CHEVALIERS TIREURS 340 41,0 400 300 145,0 299,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 41,0 340 390 40,0 154,0

52 CALONNE lIsabelle CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 41,0 330 430 31,0 148,0 299,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 41,0 420 330 350 151,0

53 DESTREZ-GREARD Katia CJF.TIR 370 430 370 350 152,0 298,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 42,0 360 360 32,0 146,0

54 PONTET Bernadette S.T. DU JURA 31,0 39,0 470 330 150,0 297,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 37,0 350 350 40,0 147,0

55 THELOY Frangoise A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 420 320 340 380 146,0 296,0
CHAMPAGNE 370 440 340 350 150,0

56 VALLI Larissa STASA. 36,0 39,0 380 34,0 147,0 295,0
PROVENCE 34,0 430 380 330 148,0

57 ARAZILS Marie-Christine S.T. PAMIERS 26,0 34,0 40,0 37,0 137,0 293,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 40,0 37,0 440 350 156,0

58 BOISSEAU Brigitte S.T.A. CUSSET 32,0 36,0 380 450 151,0 293,0
AUVERGNE 36,0 33,0 380 350 142,0

59 ALCARAZ Evelyne HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 370 37,0 270 390 140,0 292,0
ALSACE 39,0 39,0 44,0 30,0 152,0

60 BARBOT Valérie S.C. BRIARD TIR 31,0 350 350 37,0 138,0 291,0
ILE DE FRANCE 38,0 420 350 38,0 153,0
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61 BERARDET Madeleine E.S. BRIANCONNAISE 340 30,0 380 390 141,0 291,0
PROVENCE 39,0 36,0 40,0 350 150,0

62 ALVES Annick LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 330 430 290 37,0 142,0 291,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 400 380 360 350 149,0

63 ALFONSO MARTINEZ Erminia S.T. CIBOURE 31,0 41,0 370 220 131,0 289,0
AQUITAINE 40,0 41,0 350 420 158,0

64 CROMLIN Isabelle Thérése S.T. 1889 COLMAR 330 290 400 370 139,0 289,0
ALSACE 380 340 390 390 150,0

65 MORISSET Huguette C.S. GARNISON RENNES 31,0 340 380 320 135,0 287,0
BRETAGNE 380 420 340 380 152,0

66 BULTEL Frangoise S.T. PERIGORD 350 39,0 320 330 139,0 286,0
AQUITAINE 38,0 30,0 36,0 43,0 147,0

67 VANCHERI Angélique C.T. GRENOBLOIS 28,0 39,0 390 31,0 137,0 286,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 32,0 40,0 36,0 41,0 149,0

68 BLOT Nadine SS.LT 41,0 39,0 400 330 153,0 285,0
LIMOUSIN 300 340 350 330 132,0

69 COLAS lIsabelle PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 350 350 360 36,0 142,0 284,0
ILE DE FRANCE 340 30,0 360 420 142,0

70 BIZET Carole S.T. MONTPELLIER 360 330 380 340 141,0 284,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 26,0 37,0 39,0 41,0 143,0

71 PORTEJOIE Giséle U.S.M. MALAKOFF 30,0 390 270 26,0 122,0 272,0
ILE DE FRANCE 350 39,0 380 380 150,0

72 PETIT Monique T.0. LYONNAIS 28,0 320 330 400 133,0 271,0
LYONNAIS 320 30,0 350 41,0 138,0

73 PIJUAN Sawsan S.T. NARBONNE 32,0 280 370 40,0 137,0 270,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 380 360 300 29,0 133,0

74 GAUFILLET Francette T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 39,0 27,0 360 40,0 142,0 263,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 26,0 30,0 270 380 121,0

75 MAGGIA Frangoise T.N. VERSAILLES 29,0 340 340 33,0 130,0 251,0
ILE DE FRANCE 28,0 350 250 33,0 121,0
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76 WALKE Mylene AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 310 250 17,0 330 1060 2120
ALSACE 28,0 30,0 230 250 106,0

77 GROULT Francoise A.T.C.P. ALENCON 0 0 0 0 0 0
NORMANDIE 0 0 0 0 0

77 WTODKIEWIEZ Odette S.T. AVIGNONNAISE 0 0 0 0 0 0
PROVENCE 0 0 0 0 0

77 MICHEL Géraldine S.T. TOULON 0 0 0 0 0 0
COTE D'AZUR 0 0 0 0 0

77 PERRET Madeleine CHEVALIERS TIREURS 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 0 0 0 0 0

-- Fin --

Iugon
COMMUNAUTE D'AGGLOMERATION

o™ S|US3E
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1 S.T. PAMIERS ARAZILS Marie-Christine 26,0 34,0 40,0 37,0 137,0 293,0 961,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 40,0 37,0 440 350 156,0
BONDARENKO Magali 350 450 46,0 39,0 165,0 331,0
40,0 450 38,0 43,0 166,0
DOUEZ Marie-José 440 41,0 40,0 43,0 168,0 337,0
420 41,0 43,0 43,0 169,0
2 A.S.T. CREIL DE SAEVER Héléne 39,0 40,0 400 41,0 160,0 307,0 936,0
PICARDIE 330 380 380 380 147,0
SCHAMMEL Evelyne 41,0 300 380 37,0 146,0 305,0
420 36,0 38,0 43,0 159,0
SEIVE Bertille 40,0 38,0 390 420 159,0 324,0
440 440 350 420 165,0
3 CHEVALIERS TIREURS BOUFFARD Jacqueline 42,0 420 36,0 350 155,0 309,0 929,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 340 420 400 380 154,0
CANEPARI Carine 36,0 340 37,0 420 149,0 321,0
38,0 43,0 46,0 45,0 172,0
DUPUIT Anne 340 41,0 40,0 30,0 145,0 299,0
41,0 340 39,0 40,0 154,0
- Fin -

O™ S|USE ..
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1 BESSAGUET Clément S.T. MONTPELLIER 47,0 48,0 46,0 47,0 188,0 379,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 47,0 48,0 48,0 48,0 191,0

2 VALTZ Julien LES MOUETTES 46,0 47,0 47,0 440 184,0 375,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 48,0 47,0 490 47,0 191,0

3 ARTAUD Boris C.T.P. NEMROD 44,0 450 480 48,0 185,0 374,0
PROVENCE 450 49,0 480 47,0 189,0

4 BOUCHET Anthony S.T. MONTEREAU 47,0 46,0 490 46,0 188,0 371,0
ILE DE FRANCE 440 450 49,0 450 183,0

5 THOORIS Rémi LA JEAN-BART TIR 48,0 450 470 450 185,0 369,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 440 470 46,0 47,0 184,0

6 SAUVAGE Thibaut CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 44,0 450 490 47,0 185,0 368,0
PICARDIE 46,0 44,0 47,0 46,0 183,0

7 ESTAQUE Marc LES MOUETTES 47,0 450 47,0 46,0 185,0 367,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 450 450 46,0 46,0 182,0

8 FOUQUET Florian GIRONDINS TIR 450 47,0 46,0 46,0 184,0 365,0
AQUITAINE 450 46,0 440 46,0 181,0

9 QUIQUAMPOIX Jean T.S. ANTIBES 440 44,0 430 450 176,0 364,0
COTE D'AZUR 49,0 46,0 450 480 188,0

10 STOLL Victorien AMICALE TIREURS BUC 450 450 47,0 480 185,0 364,0
ILE DE FRANCE 46,0 420 450 46,0 179,0

11 DAUMAL Fabrice LES MOUETTES 47,0 48,0 450 47,0 187,0 364,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 42,0 44,0 47,0 440 177,0

12 KERLOCH David C.S. GARNISON RENNES 430 44,0 470 490 183,0 363,0
BRETAGNE 41,0 46,0 450 48,0 180,0

13 LORAIN David E.S. THAONNAISE 47,0 450 48,0 440 184,0 363,0
LORRAINE 43,0 440 470 450 179,0

14 REYMOND Arnaud ST GD COMBE CHATELEU 430 440 470 460 180,0 363,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 48,0 46,0 450 44,0 183,0

15 MAQUIN Franck S.T. MONTEREAU 46,0 48,0 440 47,0 185,0 363,0
ILE DE FRANCE 46,0 47,0 430 420 178,0
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom
URICHER Olivier

RONCATO Jean-Noél
LODIEL Anthony
PERIE Mathieu
LECLERCQ Jérébme
PANAGOUDIS Grégory
LOMBARD Julien
BLANCHOUIN Sébastien
LE RAY Vincent
HENRY Arnaud

MARIN Jéréme
GUILLOT David
BESSIERES Martial

LE GUEN Mickaél

DUMOULIN Franck

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

S.T. LAMIOTTE
FRANCHE-COMTE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS
BRETAGNE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE DE FRANCE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. PLOMBIERES
LORRAINE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

44,0
46,0

42,0
45,0

44,0
44,0

45,0
47,0

42,0
46,0

47,0
45,0

42,0
46,0

48,0
46,0

42,0
45,0

45,0
46,0

44,0
47,0

40,0
46,0

43,0
42,0

42,0
44,0

44,0
45,0

Séries
45,0 44,0
43,0 46,0
46,0 45,0
47,0 46,0
44,0 45,0
45,0 44,0
44,0 44,0
44,0 44,0
440 47,0
450 44,0
450 44,0
42,0 43,0
42,0 43,0
47,0 45,0
43,0 44,0
43,0 47,0
440 47,0
46,0 45,0
44,0 47,0
43,0 44,0
440 43,0
44,0 45,0
450 44,0
46,0 47,0
45,0 44,0
46,0 46,0
46,0 46,0
47,0 43,0
440 440
48,0 45,0

45,0
49,0

42,0
48,0

46,0
48,0

44,0
48,0

46,0
46,0

48,0
46,0

47,0
47,0

440
440

46,0
44,0

47,0
43,0

44,0
47,0

44,0
46,0

46,0
46,0

44,0
46,0

43,0
45,0

OMMUNAUTE [

178,0
184,0

175,0
186,0

179,0
181,0

177,0
183,0

179,0
181,0

184,0
176,0

174,0
185,0

179,0
180,0

179,0
180,0

183,0
176,0

175,0
183,0

173,0
185,0

178,0
180,0

178,0
180,0

175,0
183,0

Total
362,0

361,0

360,0

360,0

360,0

360,0

359,0

359,0

359,0

359,0

358,0

358,0

358,0

358,0

358,0
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

RUS

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom
CHAPUIS Vincent

MERGAULT Sébastien
LAMOLLE Aurélien
NOWAK Nicolas
GEHRES Christophe
PANTELEYEV Arseny
LOBBE Charles-Henry
MOSSE Jérémy
GUICHARD Aurélien
FRIDRICI Yann
VALENTIN Pierre
WASSONG Aurélien
POLO Vincent
SAFFROY Aurélien

NICOLAS Jéréome

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

J.G.S.N.-TIR
BOURGOGNE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

GEM'TIR SPORTIF
PROVENCE

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE DE FRANCE

44,0
46,0

43,0
43,0

40,0
49,0

43,0
46,0

45,0
42,0

46,0
46,0

43,0
45,0

42,0
45,0

41,0
46,0

43,0
47,0

46,0
44,0

46,0
44,0

47,0
45,0

44,0
43,0

47,0
46,0

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
47,0 44,0
43,0 45,0
440 43,0
43,0 46,0
41,0 46,0
47,0 47,0
38,0 46,0
41,0 48,0
40,0 47,0
44,0 45,0
420 42,0
41,0 46,0
43,0 45,0
46,0 44,0
46,0 43,0
46,0 42,0
47,0 42,0
43,0 47,0
450 42,0
44,0 42,0
41,0 47,0
440 440
44,0 46,0
40,0 43,0
46,0 36,0
46,0 45,0
43,0 47,0
42,0 450
47,0 43,0
45,0 37,0

45,0
44,0

47,0
48,0

43,0
44,0

46,0
47,0

45,0
47,0

46,0
46,0

43,0
46,0

46,0
45,0

42,0
46,0

45,0
46,0

46,0
42,0

44,0
46,0

45,0
43,0

46,0
43,0

46,0
42,0

180,0
178,0

177,0
180,0

170,0
187,0

173,0
182,0

177,0
178,0

176,0
179,0

174,0
181,0

177,0
178,0

172,0
182,0

175,0
179,0

180,0
174,0

180,0
173,0

174,0
179,0

180,0
173,0

183,0
170,0

Total
358,0

357,0

357,0

355,0

355,0

355,0

355,0

355,0

354,0

354,0

354,0

353,0

353,0

353,0

353,0

OMMUNAUTE [
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45 LHOTE Pierre-Alexandre ETOILE AUXONNAISE 44,0 42,0 450 450 176,0 353,0
BOURGOGNE 45,0 450 46,0 41,0 177,0

46 BERTAUX Damien C.S. SMARVES 40,0 43,0 46,0 450 174,0 352,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 440 440 420 48,0 178,0

47 BEAUVAIR Charley A.S.E. STRASBOURG 44,0 40,0 480 46,0 178,0 352,0
ALSACE 40,0 42,0 450 47,0 174,0

48 VALERO Fabien T.S. PAYS DE MEAUX 450 43,0 40,0 450 173,0 352,0
ILE DE FRANCE 50,0 42,0 40,0 47,0 179,0

49 GIMENES Jonathan ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 42,0 350 460 480 171,0 352,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 450 450 45,0 46,0 181,0

50 PEIU Mihaita J.G.S.N.-TIR 42,0 44,0 43,0 48,0 177,0 352,0
BOURGOGNE 42,0 440 440 450 175,0

51 GUILLOT Jéréme T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 44,0 430 430 450 175,0 352,0
BOURGOGNE 44,0 450 44,0 44,0 177,0

52 BOUTMARD Julien CJF.TIR 450 42,0 450 43,0 175,0 352,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 47,0 42,0 44,0 44,0 177,0

53 TOURNEBISE Maxence CJ.ETR 450 43,0 450 44,0 177,0 352,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 450 44,0 420 44,0 175,0

54 MONTAGNON Charly S.T. REIMS 47,0 440 440 46,0 181,0 352,0
CHAMPAGNE 42,0 440 430 420 171,0

55 TAILLANDIER Arnaud A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 39,0 44,0 400 470 170,0 351,0
LYONNAIS 450 44,0 450 47,0 181,0

56 LEBAILLY Vivien LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 430 42,0 440 430 172,0 351,0
ILE DE FRANCE 46,0 440 46,0 43,0 179,0

57 GUERIN Michel T.0. LYONNAIS 43,0 440 450 450 177,0 351,0
LYONNAIS 450 440 440 41,0 174,0

58 AUDOIN Arnaud S.T. PERIGORD 41,0 420 450 470 175,0 350,0
AQUITAINE 48,0 420 41,0 440 175,0

59 AMAR Yassine ASS. VICINOISE TIR 41,0 440 460 430 174,0 349,0
ILE DE FRANCE 44,0 42,0 420 47,0 175,0
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Place
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom
MORLON Richard

MICHAUD Raphaél
DUVIEL Patrice
BRUGEL Adrien
PERRET Jean-Francois
BECQ Florian

MEYER Jonathan
RZEGOCZAN Vincent
BERNARDIN Timothée
TISSERANT Cédric
SOULLEZ Sébastien
BUREAU Sylvain
POUDROUX Jordan
GUILLERM Maxime

CALMON Benoit

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

ASAVAUZELLES TIR
BOURGOGNE

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
COTE D'AZUR

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. GOLBEY
LORRAINE

J. D'ARC CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC
CHAMPAGNE

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

U.S. MAREAU
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

45,0
46,0

40,0
49,0

38,0
47,0

41,0
41,0

44,0
45,0

42,0
42,0

43,0
44,0

47,0
43,0

43,0
42,0

44,0
45,0

37,0
44,0

44,0
40,0

46,0
45,0

46,0
45,0

44,0
41,0

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
38,0 42,0
47,0 43,0
48,0 43,0
440 420
44,0 42,0
45,0 42,0
450 47,0
41,0 42,0
41,0 450
42,0 46,0
39,0 41,0
450 45,0
39,0 45,0
44,0 450
43,0 42,0
440 44,0
42,0 42,0
47,0 40,0
42,0 450
44,0 44,0
420 44,0
46,0 46,0
440 420
450 43,0
440 41,0
46,0 40,0
42,0 38,0
450 41,0
420 440
43,0 41,0

44,0
440

45,0
38,0

440
46,0

45,0
46,0

40,0
45,0

49,0
45,0

43,0
45,0

41,0
44,0

48,0
44,0

41,0
43,0

43,0
45,0

46,0
43,0

45,0
40,0

41,0
48,0

440
47,0

169,0
180,0

176,0
173,0

168,0
180,0

178,0
170,0

170,0
178,0

171,0
177,0

170,0
178,0

173,0
175,0

175,0
173,0

172,0
176,0

166,0
181,0

176,0
171,0

176,0
171,0

167,0
179,0

174,0
172,0

Total
349,0

349,0

348,0

348,0

348,0

348,0

348,0

348,0

348,0

348,0

347,0

347,0

347,0

346,0

346,0
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75 SAINT JEAN CLERGEAU David S.T. COGNAC 43,0 40,0 43,0 420 168,0 346,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 42,0 47,0 450 44,0 178,0

76 DELACOURT Thomas S.T. NANCY 43,0 43,0 460 37,0 169,0 346,0
LORRAINE 42,0 46,0 450 44,0 177,0

77 COSTA Alexandre SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 41,0 440 440 46,0 175,0 346,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 47,0 40,0 46,0 38,0 171,0

78 ROSSET Sylvain LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 440 450 420 41,0 172,0 345,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 42,0 43,0 43,0 450 173,0

79 PERETTE Jean-Christophe CLUB DE TIR GENILLE 440 41,0 370 440 166,0 345,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 43,0 43,0 49,0 440 179,0

80 TREMBLAY Vincent C.S. ANDELYS 41,0 440 46,0 43,0 174,0 344,0
NORMANDIE 43,0 41,0 440 420 170,0

81 KISKOVSKI Nicolas TIR DU HUREPOIX 420 43,0 440 440 173,0 344,0
ILE DE FRANCE 440 440 410 420 171,0

82 ROUCEAU Alex CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 47,0 44,0 390 40,0 170,0 342,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 42,0 420 43,0 450 172,0

83 MECHINEAU Sébastien C.S. SMARVES 46,0 42,0 40,0 43,0 171,0 342,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 450 42,0 40,0 44,0 171,0

84 FONTES Cédric GEM'TIR SPORTIF 460 41,0 410 39,0 167,0 342,0
PROVENCE 44,0 46,0 430 420 175,0

85 FRANCHI Jean-Dominique TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 44,0 480 430 330 168,0 341,0
PROVENCE 450 42,0 41,0 450 173,0

86 CHARDONNEAUX Alexandre SOURIRE DE CLICHY 450 450 430 450 178,0 341,0
ILE DE FRANCE 38,0 420 420 41,0 163,0

87 COMBOT David T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 39,0 43,0 39,0 430 164,0 340,0
AQUITAINE 38,0 46,0 47,0 450 176,0

88 CHAUSSY Loic AMICALE TIR CHENOU 400 41,0 41,0 450 167,0 340,0
ILE DE FRANCE 440 41,0 440 440 173,0

89 CHATELAIN Benoit AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM 430 440 400 430 170,0 340,0
ALSACE 41,0 41,0 450 43,0 170,0

MONTLUCON protections auditives sur-mesure OMMUNAUTE D



FETir

/a)if ""

Du 37 jan 20717 au 4 fév 20717

7103 Pisfolet Standard 70 meétres Seniors 7

Palmares Inaiviadue/

Champlonnat de France 10/18 m Montlugcon 2077

Salison 207162077

Edité le 4 fév 2071738 1110 - page 7 -

Place
90

91

92

93

94

95

96

COG

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Nom / Prénom
DURRET Bruno

BRIARD Guillaume
FOURNIER Pierre
FOURRE Pascal
HUBERT Eddy
BASILLE Marc
CADOUX Rémi
NSILOULOU-MAMBOUANA Albert
GARCONNOT Sylvain
DELAVIGNE Damien
FRANCHE Stéphane
TOUILLET Alix
NICOLAS Francgois
GUYON Sébastien

PARRE Alexis

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

C.TS.B.L.V.
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
PROVENCE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ILE DE FRANCE

C.T. PALAISEAU
ILE DE FRANCE

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

U.S. ORLEANS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. LAVANDOU-BORMES
COTE D'AZUR

CSAD CHATELLERAULT
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

C.S. SMARVES
POITOU-CHARENTES

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

44,0
41,0

44,0
43,0

44,0
43,0

46,0
39,0

38,0
38,0

38,0
45,0

43,0
42,0

44,0
43,0

46,0
44,0

39,0
42,0

43,0
43,0

39,0
47,0

39,0
42,0

34,0
46,0

44,0
45,0

Séries
450 39,0
44,0 44,0
450 36,0
44,0 43,0
43,0 440
38,0 42,0
43,0 43,0
450 38,0
49,0 42,0
44,0 45,0
450 43,0
450 43,0
41,0 43,0
440 43,0
42,0 38,0
44,0 43,0
44,0 42,0
41,0 42,0
37,0 43,0
48,0 41,0
42,0 44,0
420 37,0
38,0 420
450 44,0
36,0 42,0
440 420
44,0 44,0
410 41,0
35,0 41,0
42,0 44,0

40,0
43,0

42,0
43,0

440
42,0

44,0
42,0

37,0
46,0

41,0
39,0

39,0
43,0

42,0
42,0

37,0
42,0

46,0
42,0

45,0
42,0

42,0
41,0

45,0
47,0

45,0
42,0

41,0
44,0

OMMUNAUTE [

168,0
172,0

167,0
173,0

175,0
165,0

176,0
164,0

166,0
173,0

167,0
172,0

166,0
172,0

166,0
172,0

169,0
169,0

165,0
173,0

174,0
164,0

161,0
177,0

162,0
175,0

167,0
170,0

161,0
175,0

Total
340,0

340,0

340,0

340,0

339,0

339,0

338,0

338,0

338,0

338,0

338,0

338,0

337,0

337,0

336,0
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104 RASTORGUEFF Denis CHEVALIERS TIREURS 430 41,0 430 430 170,0 336,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 46,0 37,0 43,0 40,0 166,0

105 PIGNOUX Jérdme C.S. SMARVES 41,0 40,0 37,0 42,0 160,0 334,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 42,0 440 450 43,0 174,0

106 HERAULT Benoit TIR SPORTIF 16 410 41,0 430 420 167,0 334,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 36,0 42,0 480 41,0 167,0

107 CHAN LIAT Brandon A.S. DIONYSIENNE TIR 41,0 43,0 440 440 172,0 334,0
REUNION 41,0 390 440 38,0 162,0

108 HEDOU Thomas S.T. MONTEREAU 46,0 450 450 40,0 176,0 333,0
ILE DE FRANCE 380 39,0 430 37,0 157,0

109 HULOT Guillaume C.T. MONTGERON 42,0 440 400 410 167,0 332,0
ILE DE FRANCE 43,0 40,0 39,0 43,0 165,0

110 KARSILAYAN Mesut S.T. BESANCON 41,0 42,0 36,0 46,0 165,0 332,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 42,0 46,0 37,0 420 167,0

111 BEGIN Vincent S.T. NANCY 41,0 380 41,0 440 164,0 332,0
LORRAINE 40,0 430 440 41,0 168,0

112 BORCK Charles S.T. REIMS 430 41,0 41,0 46,0 171,0 332,0
CHAMPAGNE 420 420 41,0 36,0 161,0

113 MENISSEZ Franck CJ.F TR 39,0 40,0 40,0 44,0 163,0 331,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 41,0 40,0 43,0 44,0 168,0

114 CHAUSSAT Sylvain LA FRATERNELLE TIR 40,0 450 40,0 40,0 165,0 331,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 39,0 39,0 46,0 420 166,0

115 DUTRUEL David ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 41,0 420 440 420 169,0 331,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 39,0 420 420 39,0 162,0

116 MOURIN Manuel S.T. GUISE 440 41,0 400 32,0 157,0 330,0
PICARDIE 43,0 38,0 46,0 46,0 173,0

117 GUES Christophe CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 40,0 40,0 41,0 420 163,0 330,0
PROVENCE 440 440 36,0 43,0 167,0

118 THINON Benoit CIBLE ROANNAISE 360 420 41,0 430 162,0 330,0
LYONNAIS 46,0 40,0 44,0 38,0 168,0
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119 GAGNARD Romain T.S. DECIZOIS 380 39,0 39,0 40,0 156,0 329,0
BOURGOGNE 46,0 40,0 40,0 47,0 173,0

120 GACHET Jean-Pierre STASA. 420 39,0 420 43,0 166,0 329,0
PROVENCE 37,0 46,0 380 42,0 163,0

ROU LUPASCO Gheorghe C.T.S. CRETEIL 39,0 42,0 420 46,0 169,0 329,0
ILE DE FRANCE 42,0 390 40,0 39,0 160,0

121 RICARD Geoffrey C.S.T. LE MOUSQUET 350 43,0 450 330 156,0 328,0
PICARDIE 41,0 440 440 430 172,0

122 TOURNEUR Jeoffrey TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE 380 39,0 300 46,0 153,0 327,0
ILE DE FRANCE 43,0 440 420 450 174,0

123 LARCHER Jéremy S.T. LES BLEUETS 350 340 40,0 400 149,0 327,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 440 43,0 47,0 440 178,0

124 LESPAGNOL Grégoire C.T.S. THORIGNE 430 41,0 370 37,0 158,0 327,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 43,0 39,0 43,0 44,0 169,0

125 DAVID Franckie A.S.T. DURTALOIS 380 380 430 350 154,0 327,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 450 43,0 42,0 43,0 173,0

126 MANIJEAN Sandro G.U.C.TIR 350 42,0 40,0 40,0 157,0 327,0
GUADELOUPE 46,0 430 38,0 43,0 170,0

127 LEFILLEUL Julien CARABINE BIGOUDENNE 39,0 46,0 400 38,0 163,0 326,0
BRETAGNE 450 430 360 39,0 163,0

VEN GUEVARA GARBAN Manuel Alejandro CJFE TR 43,0 450 30,0 38,0 156,0 325,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 38,0 450 39,0 47,0 169,0

128 MARILLAT Florent C.TS.BL.V. 42,0 39,0 37,0 44,0 162,0 325,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 41,0 39,0 40,0 43,0 163,0

129 LAURENT Olivier ASS. VICINOISE TIR 43,0 440 390 44,0 170,0 325,0
ILE DE FRANCE 39,0 37,0 37,0 420 155,0

130 BOURRIQUET Denis AUZANCES TIR SPORTIF 42,0 42,0 420 400 166,0 324,0
LIMOUSIN 350 430 39,0 41,0 158,0

131 MONDO Jérémy LA MADELEINOISE TIR 39,0 41,0 450 400 165,0 324,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 40,0 440 39,0 36,0 159,0

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure
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132 PALACIO Franck OSSEJATS. 38,0 30,0 37,0 46,0 151,0 323,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 42,0 450 40,0 450 172,0

133 VIAUD David LES MOUETTES 400 37,0 410 47,0 165,0 322,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 43,0 36,0 330 450 157,0

134 BELIARD Victor TIR SPORTIF TROYEN 340 37,0 400 41,0 152,0 321,0
CHAMPAGNE 41,0 420 40,0 46,0 169,0

135 KALETA Sylvain C.T. CASTELPONTIN 320 41,0 380 430 154,0 320,0
AUVERGNE 40,0 39,0 43,0 440 166,0

136 BRIDENNE Nicolas E.G. ETAMPOISE 39,0 42,0 40,0 40,0 161,0 320,0
ILE DE FRANCE 430 380 36,0 420 159,0

137 MABILAIS Grégory C.T.S. PARTHENAY 410 41,0 340 350 151,0 319,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 440 420 36,0 46,0 168,0

138 BORGHESI David TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 41,0 41,0 360 460 164,0 319,0
PROVENCE 44,0 39,0 330 39,0 155,0

139 GANZER Frédéric A.S.E. COLMAR 440 41,0 350 39,0 159,0 317,0
ALSACE 32,0 40,0 43,0 43,0 158,0

140 DEMEY Dominique AS.T.CREIL 40,0 390 420 340 155.0 317.,0
PICARDIE 43,0 36,0 43,0 40,0 162,0

141 DESTEFANIS Franck C.T.S. AMICAL 43,0 430 370 430 166.0 317.0
PROVENCE 36,0 36,0 39,0 40,0 151,0

142 FAHRER Erédéric C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 350 36,0 40,0 44,0 155,0 316,0
NORMANDIE 350 42,0 440 40,0 161,0

143 MIGEON Jéréme PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 400 350 400 41,0 156,0 316,0
ILE DE FRANCE 44,0 38,0 420 36,0 160,0

144 PENOT Jean-Yves S.T.8. MONTLUCON 38,0 40,0 380 420 158,0 315,0
AUVERGNE 42,0 450 350 35,0 157,0

145 BENOT Sébastien A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 340 43,0 380 400 155,0 314,0
CHAMPAGNE 40,0 41,0 350 43,0 159,0

146 PITZ Bastien A.S.T. POISSY 40,0 41,0 41,0 440 166,0 314,0
ILE DE FRANCE 40,0 340 330 41,0 148,0
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147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

Nom / Prénom
CERBONI Aurélien

WEYH Julien
CREACH Romain
JOVIN Hugues
LEREBOURS Bruno
LAFFILAY Thomas
AMAT Jéréme
DECOUDU CHRISTOPHE
PAULAIS Julien
MARIN Patrick
DEMANGEON Didier
BERTHOD Xavier
AGUILHON Fabrice
CAVALLI Sébastien

CHTOUKI Zakaria

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

S.R. DELLOIS
FRANCHE-COMTE

LA BRESTOISE
BRETAGNE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

T.S. RIOMOIS
AUVERGNE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. PAYS D'OLMES
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF
PICARDIE

A.S.T. NEUVILLOISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

ESPERANCE SURESNES
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

S.T. SALEILLES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

45,0
35,0

37,0
42,0

40,0
39,0

38,0
40,0

34,0
42,0

40,0
34,0

27,0
34,0

38,0
38,0

42,0
38,0

33,0
36,0

33,0
42,0

36,0
32,0

31,0
37,0

35,0
32,0

29,0
24,0

Séries
46,0 45,0
31,0 26,0
42,0 43,0
37,0 350
38,0 40,0
35,0 44,0
25,0 40,0
41,0 45,0
40,0 38,0
35,0 41,0
40,0 37,0
440 37,0
41,0 40,0
38,0 38,0
38,0 320
420 38,0
35,0 35,0
43,0 32,0
39,0 36,0
27,0 44,0
36,0 35,0
34,0 37,0
32,0 38,0
350 45,0
350 35,0
41,0 36,0
24,0 29,0
34,0 34,0
19,0 29,0
36,0 37,0

40,0
45,0

34,0
43,0

38,0
38,0

40,0
39,0

36,0
40,0

37,0
36,0

41,0
43,0

38,0
36,0

36,0
36,0

38,0
39,0

36,0
36,0

43,0
27,0

36,0
34,0

40,0
36,0

27,0
24,0

OMMUNAUTE [

176,0
137,0

156,0
157,0

156,0
156,0

143,0
165,0

148,0
158,0

154,0
151,0

149,0
153,0

146,0
154,0

148,0
149,0

146,0
146,0

140,0
149,0

149,0
139,0

137,0
148,0

128,0
136,0

104,0
121,0

Total
313,0

313,0

312,0

308,0

306,0

305,0

302,0

300,0

297,0

292,0

289,0

288,0

285,0

264,0

225,0
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1 S.T. MONTEREAU BOUCHET Anthony 47,0 46,0 49,0 46,0 188,0 371,0 1067,0
ILE DE FRANCE 440 450 49,0 450 183,0
HEDOU Thomas 46,0 450 450 40,0 176,0 333,0
380 390 430 37,0 157,0
MAQUIN Franck 46,0 48,0 440 47,0 185,0 363,0
46,0 47,0 43,0 42,0 178,0
2 AMICALE TIREURS BUC DELAVIGNE Damien 390 37,0 430 46,0 165,0 338,0 1061,0
ILE DE FRANCE 420 480 41,0 420 173,0
LE RAY Vincent 42,0 440 47,0 46,0 179,0 359,0
450 46,0 450 44,0 180,0
STOLL Victorien 450 450 47,0 48,0 185,0 364,0
46,0 42,0 450 46,0 179,0
2 LES MOUETTES DAUMAL Fabrice 47,0 480 450 47,0 187,0 364,0 1061,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 42,0 44,0 470 440 177,0
VALTZ Julien 46,0 47,0 47,0 440 184,0 375,0
48,0 47,0 49,0 47,0 191,0
VIAUD David 40,0 37,0 41,0 47,0 165,0 322,0
43,0 36,0 33,0 450 157,0
4 GEM'TIR SPORTIF FONTES Cédric 46,0 41,0 41,0 39,0 167,0 342,0 1052,0
PROVENCE 440 46,0 43,0 420 175,0
LAMOLLE Aurélien 40,0 41,0 46,0 43,0 170,0 357,0
49,0 47,0 47,0 440 187,0
POLO Vincent 47,0 46,0 36,0 450 174,0 353,0
450 46,0 450 43,0 179,0
5 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU GEHRES Christophe 45,0 40,0 470 450 177,0 355,0 1044,0
ALSACE 42,0 440 450 47,0 178,0
PARRE Alexis 440 350 41,0 41,0 161,0 336,0
450 42,0 44,0 44,0 175,0
WASSONG Aurélien 46,0 44,0 46,0 44,0 180,0 353,0
440 40,0 43,0 46,0 173,0
6 C.T. MONTGERON HENRY Arnaud 450 44,0 470 470 183,0 359,0 1040,0
ILE DE FRANCE 46,0 43,0 440 430 176,0
HULOT Guillaume 42,0 44,0 40,0 41,0 167,0 332,0
43,0 40,0 39,0 43,0 165,0
MICHAUD Raphaél 40,0 48,0 43,0 450 176,0 349,0
49,0 44,0 42,0 38,0 173,0

MONTLUCON protections auditives sur-mesure OMMUNAUTE D



FFETir Salison 207162077

A
T .
fa)ff Championnat de France 10/18 m Montlugon 2017
Du 37 jan 2077 au 4 fev 2017 Edité le 4 fév 2071738 71170 - page 2 -
Palmares par Equpe
103 Pistolet Stanaard 10m Seniors 1
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
7 ANGERS TIR SPORTIF DUTRUEL David 41,0 42,0 440 420 169,0 331,0 1037,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 39,0 42,0 420 39,0 162,0
GIMENES Jonathan 42,0 350 46,0 48,0 171,0 352,0
450 450 450 46,0 181,0
GUICHARD Aurélien 41,0 47,0 420 420 172,0 354,0
46,0 43,0 47,0 46,0 182,0
8 S.T. NANCY BEGIN Vincent 41,0 380 41,0 440 164,0 332,0 1032,0
LORRAINE 40,0 430 440 41,0 168,0
DELACOURT Thomas 43,0 430 46,0 37,0 169,0 346,0
42,0 46,0 450 440 177,0
VALENTIN Pierre 46,0 41,0 47,0 46,0 180,0 354,0
440 44,0 440 420 174,0
9 CJETIR BOUTMARD Julien 45,0 42,0 450 43,0 175,0 352,0 1029,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 470 420 440 440 177,0
GUEVARA GARBAN Manuel Alejandro 43,0 450 30,0 38,0 156,0 325,0
38,0 450 39,0 47,0 169,0
TOURNEBISE Maxence 45,0 43,0 450 44,0 177,0 352,0
450 44,0 42,0 44,0 175,0
10 C.S. SMARVES BERTAUX Damien 40,0 43,0 46,0 45,0 174,0 352,0 1028,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 44,0 44,0 420 48,0 178,0
MECHINEAU Sébastien 46,0 42,0 40,0 43,0 171,0 342,0
450 42,0 40,0 44,0 171,0
PIGNOUX Jérome 41,0 400 370 42,0 160,0 334,0
420 44,0 450 43,0 174,0
11 ASS. VICINOISE TIR AMAR Yassine 41,0 44,0 460 43,0 174,0 349,0 1014,0
ILE DE FRANCE 440 420 420 470 175,0
FOURRE Pascal 46,0 43,0 43,0 440 176,0 340,0
39,0 450 380 420 164,0
LAURENT Olivier 43,0 44,0 39,0 44,0 170,0 325,0
39,0 37,0 37,0 420 155,0
12 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC BORGHESI David 41,0 41,0 360 46,0 164,0 319,0 973,0
PROVENCE 440 39,0 330 39,0 155,0
CERBONI Aurélien 450 46,0 450 40,0 176,0 313,0
350 31,0 26,0 45,0 137,0
FRANCHI Jean-Dominique 440 48,0 430 33,0 168,0 341,0
450 42,0 41,0 450 173,0
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13 C.T.S. AMICAL DESTEFANIS Franck 43,0 43,0 370 430 166,0 317,0 964,0
PROVENCE 36,0 360 390 400 151,0
MARIN Patrick 330 39,0 360 38,0 146,0 292,0
36,0 27,0 440 39,0 146,0
MOSSE Jérémy 42,0 46,0 43,0 46,0 177,0 355,0
450 46,0 42,0 450 178,0
-- Fin --
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1 NICOT Hervé A.S.T. DURTALOIS 43,0 46,0 44,0 440 177,0 359,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 47,0 450 46,0 44,0 182,0

2 ALYS Corentin C.T.S. FRASNOY 41,0 450 490 47,0 182,0 354,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 46,0 40,0 440 420 172,0

RUS PANTELEYEV Konstantin S.T.LONS 46,0 41,0 450 46,0 178,0 353,0
AQUITAINE 43,0 46,0 420 44,0 175,0

3 DURY Gervais A.L. ARSENAL 420 380 47,0 46,0 173,0 351,0
LYONNAIS 450 440 450 440 178,0

4 MARTIN Philippe STE NIMOISE TIR 440 450 46,0 42,0 177,0 351,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 42,0 42,0 47,0 43,0 174,0

5 BOLTEAU Bruno TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 450 44,0 390 450 173,0 350,0
AQUITAINE 42,0 46,0 43,0 46,0 177,0

6 MARIE Philippe S.T. LA SENTINELLE 450 44,0 40,0 430 172,0 350,0
NORMANDIE 46,0 46,0 43,0 43,0 178,0

7 DRUART Jean-Michel C.T.S. FRASNOY 420 39,0 430 46,0 170,0 349,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 42,0 450 46,0 46,0 179,0

8 KOCH Jean-Michel S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 440 46,0 440 40,0 174,0 349,0
ALSACE 43,0 450 42,0 450 175,0

9 ROBERT Eric LA FRATERNELLE TIR 420 440 410 430 170,0 348,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 43,0 450 46,0 44,0 178,0

10 COFFRE Thierry T.C. ROUXMESNIL 450 42,0 450 46,0 178,0 348,0
NORMANDIE 42,0 450 43,0 40,0 170,0

11 GUILLOT Daniel T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL 420 41,0 460 440 173,0 346,0
BOURGOGNE 440 440 41,0 440 173,0

12 LEGRAND Jean-Philippe T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 41,0 440 420 430 170,0 346,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 44,0 46,0 440 42,0 176,0

13 JANEZ John MONTFORTAISE TIR 41,0 420 450 450 173,0 346,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 42,0 47,0 44,0 40,0 173,0

14 DANTEC Patrick CARABINE BIGOUDENNE 42,0 44,0 450 430 174,0 346,0
BRETAGNE 43,0 450 46,0 38,0 172,0
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15 DUTARDE Claude ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 43,0 42,0 42,0 42,0 169,0 345,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 47,0 39,0 450 45,0 176,0

16 TOURTE Laurent CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE 380 46,0 430 46,0 173,0 344,0
ILE DE FRANCE 47,0 42,0 40,0 42,0 171,0

17 RIEDINGER Thierry HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 40,0 450 46,0 47,0 178,0 344,0
ALSACE 450 40,0 41,0 40,0 166,0

18 CHARTIER Olivier A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 430 49,0 400 390 171,0 343,0
CHAMPAGNE 440 42,0 40,0 46,0 172,0

19 THIERRY Philippe T.N. VERSAILLES 46,0 46,0 39,0 420 173,0 343,0
ILE DE FRANCE 40,0 43,0 430 44,0 170,0

20 RASPAUD Michel S.M.T. THUIR 40,0 42,0 46,0 46,0 174,0 342,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 450 36,0 44,0 43,0 168,0

21 ALBERTELLI Marco A.T. CRIQUEBEUF 47,0 41,0 400 420 170,0 342,0
NORMANDIE 42,0 46,0 41,0 43,0 172,0

22 DEL SORDI Carmelo C.T. DE PERTUIS 450 43,0 41,0 420 171,0 342,0
PROVENCE 43,0 420 440 42,0 171,0

23 CHAVANNE Alain S.T. BOURGES 46,0 43,0 450 41,0 175,0 342,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 440 42,0 440 37,0 167,0

24 SELMANE Daniel A.S. DEOLOISES 41,0 42,0 43,0 450 171,0 341,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 43,0 40,0 42,0 450 170,0

25 GUYON Jean-Christophe AMICALE TIR CHENOU 40,0 43,0 440 430 170,0 341,0
ILE DE FRANCE 430 43,0 440 41,0 171,0

26 MARTIN Christophe U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT 420 440 41,0 440 171,0 340,0
PICARDIE 44,0 39,0 42,0 44,0 169,0

27 GOUGET Pascal A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 420 41,0 420 40,0 165,0 340,0
CHAMPAGNE 44,0 43,0 450 43,0 175,0

28 MANDIT Rémy A.G. STAINOISE 430 450 41,0 420 171,0 340,0
LORRAINE 43,0 420 470 37,0 169,0

29 RIBEIRO Carlos A.S. TIR ROISSY 440 43,0 38,0 450 170,0 339,0
ILE DE FRANCE 41,0 440 39,0 450 169,0
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30 DESCOMBIN Bruno C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 43,0 42,0 400 44,0 169,0 339,0
BOURGOGNE 450 39,0 450 41,0 170,0

31 WOJEWODKA Eric CERCLE TIR. GASCONS 430 42,0 450 430 173,0 339,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 41,0 40,0 440 41,0 166,0

32 LEHUEDE Bertrand SOURIRE DE CLICHY 41,0 420 450 390 167,0 338,0
ILE DE FRANCE 43,0 40,0 460 42,0 171,0

33 BAYON Alban S.T. PAMIERS 400 38,0 410 430 162,0 338,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 48,0 460 410 41,0 176,0

34 ARNAULT Jean-Luc T.S. GARENNOIS 39,0 42,0 430 38,0 162,0 337,0
ILE DE FRANCE 43,0 430 420 47,0 175,0

35 FRANC FErédéric T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 410 41,0 450 450 172,0 337,0
AUVERGNE 440 37,0 39,0 450 165,0

36 COLIN Jean-Marc CHEVALIERS TIREURS 42,0 43,0 420 430 170,0 337,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 43,0 40,0 40,0 44,0 167,0

37 COUTARD Florian MAROMME T.S. 43,0 440 430 39,0 169,0 337,0
NORMANDIE 41,0 380 470 420 168,0

38 CHALARD Pascal REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 400 41,0 400 450 166,0 337,0
AUVERGNE 43,0 44,0 420 42,0 171,0

39 ARSAC Christophe C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 36,0 41,0 380 44,0 159,0 336,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 440 430 46,0 440 177,0

40 LHEUR Vincent AS.TIC. 45,0 43,0 390 43,0 170,0 336,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 36,0 43,0 430 440 166,0

41 MORVAN Pierre S.T. AVIGNONNAISE 420 37,0 430 420 164,0 336,0
PROVENCE 430 39,0 47,0 43,0 172,0

42 HOLLANDE Jean-Pierre STE COURBEVOISIENNE 44,0 46,0 40,0 400 170,0 336,0
ILE DE FRANCE 450 42,0 39,0 40,0 166,0

43 PIFERINI David U.S.M. MALAKOFF 41,0 450 400 430 169,0 335,0
ILE DE FRANCE 39,0 42,0 40,0 450 166,0

44 LANCRY Pascal CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 420 41,0 370 430 163,0 335,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 38,0 44,0 460 44,0 172,0
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45 CAPELLE Jean-Frangois T.S. PERREUX 430 430 380 410 165,0 335,0
ILE DE FRANCE 450 420 41,0 420 170,0

46 GARNERO Stéphane ASS. VICINOISE TIR 42,0 450 390 390 165,0 335,0
ILE DE FRANCE 42,0 480 41,0 39,0 170,0

47 ROUE Jean-Marc PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 41,0 420 460 380 167,0 334,0
ILE DE FRANCE 440 380 40,0 450 167,0

48 CAHIER Jean-Yves C.S.A. MED 39,0 40,0 43,0 37,0 159,0 334,0
COTE D'AZUR 43,0 43,0 46,0 43,0 175,0

49 JOLLY Jacky C.S. SMARVES 43,0 340 410 450 163,0 334,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 40,0 450 46,0 40,0 171,0

50 ULMET Francois F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY 430 41,0 440 420 170,0 333,0
CHAMPAGNE 37,0 40,0 44,0 42,0 163,0

51 BLICQ Jean-Claude ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 40,0 430 430 39,0 165,0 333,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 41,0 420 43,0 420 168,0

52 LAMY Lionel A.S.T. POISSY 440 44,0 43,0 40,0 171,0 333,0
ILE DE FRANCE 40,0 46,0 38,0 38,0 162,0

53 BRUN Charles CSAD CHATELLERAULT 39,0 40,0 41,0 440 164,0 332,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 40,0 40,0 44,0 440 168,0

54 MENNESSON Alain C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 46,0 450 39,0 40,0 170,0 331,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 40,0 38,0 39,0 44,0 161,0

55 ROTUREAU Patrick ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 42,0 41,0 420 450 170,0 331,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 42,0 39,0 40,0 40,0 161,0

56 BARONNET Patrice GIRONDINS TIR 43,0 40,0 42,0 41,0 166,0 331,0
AQUITAINE 42,0 41,0 430 39,0 165,0

57 TROUILLET Yannick S.T. DU MANS 440 42,0 43,0 43,0 172,0 331,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 43,0 39,0 41,0 36,0 159,0

58 BRUCIAFERI Daniel PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 40,0 37,0 440 420 163,0 330,0
ILE DE FRANCE 43,0 42,0 38,0 44,0 167,0

59 FREZIN Eric LA MADELEINOISE TIR 39,0 440 370 420 162,0 330,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 440 40,0 42,0 42,0 168,0
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom
RIPPE Didier-Marc

DE FILIPPI Laurent

HEYD Bertrand
PINOTEAU Jean-Luc
PALLESCHI Mario
ELLEINSTEIN Jean-Paul
VAN DER WENDE Guillaume
GOUDE Frédéric
DESPROGES Pierre-Jean
MALDAGUE Fabrice
ROUDIER Denis

BARLET Jéréme
ARDOUIN Patrick
VALCHER Pascal

FOMMARTY Jéréme

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

T.S. RUPIFICALDIEN
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE DE FRANCE

ABEILLE DES AYDES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. ST-ROCH
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX
NORMANDIE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR
LIMOUSIN

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

T.S. GARENNOIS
ILE DE FRANCE

37,0
42,0

39,0
40,0

37,0
45,0

43,0
41,0

41,0
42,0

34,0
45,0

43,0
40,0

30,0
44,0

41,0
40,0

37,0
42,0

37,0
41,0

43,0
44,0

34,0
40,0

39,0
41,0

42,0
43,0

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
44,0 45,0
40,0 42,0
39,0 46,0
43,0 38,0
45,0 38,0
36,0 44,0
39,0 440
440 41,0
420 37,0
46,0 41,0
39,0 48,0
44,0 41,0
38,0 40,0
450 43,0
44,0 44,0
40,0 39,0
43,0 42,0
37,0 43,0
44,0 450
40,0 41,0
43,0 47,0
39,0 41,0
39,0 38,0
440 38,0
42,0 46,0
420 39,0
41,0 42,0
450 43,0
420 41,0
41,0 41,0

38,0
42,0

43,0
42,0

440
41,0

37,0
41,0

41,0
40,0

39,0
40,0

42,0
39,0

43,0
45,0

43,0
40,0

40,0
40,0

41,0
40,0

43,0
40,0

47,0
39,0

35,0
42,0

41,0
37,0

164,0
166,0

167,0
163,0

164,0
166,0

163,0
167,0

161,0
169,0

160,0
170,0

163,0
167,0

161,0
168,0

169,0
160,0

166,0
163,0

168,0
161,0

163,0
166,0

169,0
160,0

157,0
171,0

166,0
162,0

Total
330,0

330,0

330,0

330,0

330,0

330,0

330,0

329,0

329,0

329,0

329,0

329,0

329,0

328,0

328,0
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75 BERARD Roger TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE 450 430 390 430 170,0 328,0
ILE DE FRANCE 40,0 39,0 430 36,0 158,0

76 SULPICE Jean-Michel S.T. BOURGES 430 42,0 39,0 440 168,0 328,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 42,0 440 380 36,0 160,0

77 JOUGLET David LES TIREURS DOUAISIS 41,0 430 41,0 390 164,0 328,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 440 440 420 34,0 164,0

78 OUDOT Philippe ST GD COMBE CHATELEU 36,0 450 37,0 430 161,0 327,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 46,0 41,0 36,0 43,0 166,0

79 FOUQUET Fabrice T.N. VERSAILLES 37,0 410 390 420 159,0 327,0
ILE DE FRANCE 41,0 39,0 47,0 41,0 168,0

80 PORNET Guy C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 450 41,0 410 380 165,0 327,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 40,0 42,0 390 41,0 162,0

81 PARDON Patrick C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 38,0 41,0 42,0 40,0 161,0 326,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 43,0 36,0 42,0 44,0 165,0

82 CHEVRIER Lionel S.T. DU MANS 42,0 37,0 440 39,0 162,0 326,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 42,0 350 450 42,0 164,0

83 CHESNEL Bruno TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 410 41,0 41,0 400 163,0 326,0
PROVENCE 39,0 450 40,0 39,0 163,0

84 SAINT JEAN CLERGEAU Didier C.S.A.BA181 42,0 41,0 420 40,0 165,0 326,0
REUNION 41,0 420 390 39,0 161,0

85 BOURNAZEL Marc-Louis-F CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST 360 450 360 430 160,0 325,0
PROVENCE 41,0 39,0 440 41,0 165,0

86 BISSAINTE Bruno G.U.C.TIR 39,0 40,0 43,0 40,0 162,0 325,0
GUADELOUPE 43,0 42,0 39,0 39,0 163,0

87 SIMON Frédéric S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE 37,0 420 400 430 162,0 324,0
LORRAINE 41,0 430 40,0 38,0 162,0

88 SALSON Michel ALERTE SANFLORAINE 380 440 350 440 161,0 324,0
AUVERGNE 40,0 440 43,0 36,0 163,0

89 ALATERRE Michel AT.S.P. VERNEUIL 40,0 44,0 390 430 166,0 323,0
NORMANDIE 42,0 42,0 33,0 40,0 157,0
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

Nom / Prénom
ANSELME Michel

POTIER Sylvain
BUCHSER Alain
HEBERT Laurent
WILLIAUME Alain
BESSAGUET Thierry
LOTTIN Marc
BARANTIN Pascal
DINICOLA Julien
EXBRAYAT Philippe
MORBIDUCCI Tibério
GONTIER Jean-Régis
CLOZEL Lilian
HARDY Didier

BARCHON Florio

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

A.T.S. CAEN
NORMANDIE

S.T. HERY
BOURGOGNE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.A.E. ESTREBOEUF
PICARDIE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON
AUVERGNE

T.S. MASSIACOIS
AUVERGNE

TIREURS MONTFLEURY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.L. ROMANS SECT TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LA CIBLE CHARITOISE
BOURGOGNE

38,0
43,0

40,0
40,0

36,0
46,0

40,0
41,0

41,0
42,0

40,0
42,0

35,0
39,0

37,0
44,0

40,0
37,0

38,0
37,0

44,0
36,0

41,0
36,0

41,0
40,0

39,0
40,0

37,0
42,0

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Séries
39,0 38,0
38,0 43,0
42,0 32,0
46,0 42,0
39,0 35,0
44,0 45,0
440 38,0
440 39,0
46,0 34,0
38,0 43,0
34,0 39,0
41,0 39,0
42,0 36,0
39,0 43,0
34,0 39,0
38,0 420
39,0 40,0
36,0 44,0
41,0 39,0
45,0 45,0
350 40,0
41,0 440
36,0 39,0
450 42,0
42,0 40,0
33,0 440
40,0 39,0
47,0 31,0
39,0 43,0
41,0 36,0

45,0
39,0

37,0
43,0

37,0
40,0

39,0
37,0

42,0
36,0

40,0
45,0

42,0
44,0

42,0
44,0

43,0
41,0

36,0
39,0

41,0
39,0

43,0
38,0

38,0
41,0

41,0
41,0

41,0
39,0

160,0
163,0

151,0
171,0

147,0
175,0

161,0
161,0

163,0
159,0

153,0
167,0

155,0
165,0

152,0
168,0

162,0
158,0

154,0
166,0

160,0
160,0

159,0
161,0

161,0
158,0

159,0
159,0

160,0
158,0

Total
323,0

322,0

322,0

322,0

322,0

320,0

320,0

320,0

320,0

320,0

320,0

320,0

319,0

318,0

318,0
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105 LHOTE Bruno ETOILE AUXONNAISE 370 870 450 39,0 158.0 316,0
BOURGOGNE 39,0 390 37,0 430 158,0

106 DANDELOT Gilles SOURIRE DE CLICHY 38,0 39,0 420 37,0 156,0 316,0
ILE DE FRANCE 43,0 390 370 41,0 160,0

107 LE LOUARN Didier ATS. TREGOR 36,0 380 430 470 164.0 316,0
BRETAGNE 42,0 380 40,0 32,0 152,0

108 TRISTAN Francis U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT 380 360 380 390 151,0 315,0
PICARDIE 380 41,0 440 41,0 164,0

109 DENOYELLE Pascal CT ORBEC LA VESPIERE 420 380 400 340 154.0 315,0
NORMANDIE 42,0 40,0 400 39,0 161,0

110 VAYRETTE Laurent E.G. ETAMPOISE 37,0 340 41,0 390 151,0 314,0
ILE DE FRANCE 42,0 37,0 380 46,0 163,0

111 OLLIVIER Jean-Frangois T.S. DE LARADE 41,0 380 380 43,0 160,0 314,0
BRETAGNE 34,0 38,0 40,0 42,0 154,0

112 CHRISTOPHE Hervé A.C.O.M. 440 33,0 42,0 43,0 162,0 314,0
MARTINIQUE 30,0 420 39,0 41,0 152,0

113 REYNIER Patrice TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC 41,0 31,0 420 37,0 151,0 314,0
PROVENCE 39,0 420 43,0 39,0 163,0

114 GUILHEMAT Dominique S.T. PAYS D'OLMES 40,0 41,0 400 41,0 162,0 3140
MIDI-PYRENEES 40,0 34,0 40,0 38,0 152,0

115 GUILLERM Daniel T.S. DE LARADE 360 390 370 360 148,0 313,0
BRETAGNE 37,0 430 43,0 420 165,0

116 ZAMORA Christophe LA DU GUESCLIN 38,0 420 370 40,0 157,0 313,0
BRETAGNE 34,0 40,0 40,0 42,0 156,0

117 VILLANNEAU Yannick T.S. BLANCOIS 39,0 340 41,0 31,0 145,0 312,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 41,0 42,0 420 42,0 167,0

118 RENAULT Rémy REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 380 390 430 370 157,0 311,0
AUVERGNE 36,0 340 370 47,0 154,0

119 CHEVALLIER Dominique ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 340 390 370 410 151.0 311,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 42,0 420 350 41,0 160,0
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120 LANGLOIS Daniel U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT 390 380 350 39,0 151.0 311,0
PICARDIE 450 37,0 390 39,0 160,0

121 QUEGUINER Charles C.S. GARNISON RENNES 36,0 39,0 450 37,0 157,0 311,0
BRETAGNE 43,0 320 450 34,0 154,0

122 VERDIER Marc AMICALE TIREURS BUC 380 40,0 400 390 157,0 310,0
ILE DE FRANCE 37,0 42,0 32,0 420 153,0

123 HESIVERT Laurent ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S 39,0 42,0 430 340 158,0 310,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 40,0 440 31,0 37,0 152,0

124 FAURE Michel C.T.S. VERNONNAIS 37,0 430 450 420 167,0 310,0
NORMANDIE 390 380 410 250 143,0

125 CASSE Thierry ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 440 37,0 37,0 36,0 154,0 309,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 36,0 350 430 41,0 155,0

126 BERNARD André E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR 440 280 370 430 152,0 309,0
LORRAINE 36,0 39,0 420 40,0 157,0

127 LAMBERT Emmanuel LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 40,0 340 420 380 154,0 309,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 42,0 380 350 40,0 155,0

128 JACQUES Christophe STE SAINTAISE DE TIR 39,0 41,0 410 48,0 169,0 308,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 340 380 31,0 36,0 139,0

129 DEMANY Bruno C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY 46,0 40,0 36,0 37,0 159,0 308,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 40,0 380 390 320 149,0

130 HAYASHI Keniji CORSAIRES MALOUINS 330 380 420 40,0 153,0 307,0
BRETAGNE 43,0 36,0 350 40,0 154,0

131 BOURRAT Gabriel LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 370 380 370 390 151,0 307,0
BOURGOGNE 42,0 40,0 34,0 40,0 156,0

132 LAROUBLE Eric ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S 350 40,0 340 320 141,0 305,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 440 41,0 380 41,0 164,0

133 MOELLIC Lionel C.S. GARNISON RENNES 470 36,0 330 36,0 152,0 302,0
BRETAGNE 41,0 290 39,0 41,0 150,0

134 SOLOIS Lucien S.T. HERY 340 380 380 37,0 147,0 299,0
BOURGOGNE 370 350 380 420 152,0
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135 PATAT Marcel S.T. BESANCON 340 41,0 360 340 145,0 298,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 41,0 450 29,0 38,0 153,0

136 ALFARA Louis S.T. AVIGNONNAISE 380 37,0 400 41,0 156,0 296,0
PROVENCE 250 40,0 350 40,0 140,0

137 BESSON Jean-Louis T.S. FENOUILLET 350 440 330 370 149,0 294,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 350 340 380 38,0 145,0

138 MARMOUSET Régis S.T. REG MORET LOING 320 340 310 340 131,0 293,0
ILE DE FRANCE 41,0 43,0 380 40,0 162,0

139 SAVOURET Benoit STE NANTAISE TIR 350 39,0 360 37,0 147,0 293,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 350 36,0 37,0 38,0 146,0

140 GUILHAMET Michel ASS. VICINOISE TIR 28,0 380 330 37,0 136,0 291,0
ILE DE FRANCE 400 36,0 370 420 155,0

141 LARCHEVEQUE Olivier C.T. CASTELPONTIN 250 37,0 370 300 129,0 290,0
AUVERGNE 40,0 420 380 41,0 161,0

142 PENIGUET Jean-Pierre A.S. DEOLOISES 33,0 39,0 440 320 148,0 282,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 350 31,0 350 33,0 134,0

143 WTODKIEWIEZ Patrice S.T. AVIGNONNAISE 37,0 360 390 280 140,0 281,0
PROVENCE 330 380 340 360 141,0

144 PILLIEN Michel ARQUEBUSE COSNOISE 330 380 340 380 143,0 279,0
BOURGOGNE 41,0 23,0 380 34,0 136,0

145 GUENIN Eric AT. CHAPELLE ST-LUC 39,0 330 290 420 143,0 277,0
CHAMPAGNE 340 340 250 41,0 134,0

ITA POTORTI Giuseppe C.T. MONTGERON 300 340 370 31,0 132,0 277,0
ILE DE FRANCE 30,0 40,0 36,0 39,0 145,0

146 DARRIGUES Christian S.T. TOULON 27,0 280 370 340 126,0 271,0
COTE D'AZUR 380 330 390 350 145,0

147 PERPETTE Franck U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX 31,0 29,0 310 350 126,0 267,0
PICARDIE 280 360 420 350 141,0

148 FANANAS Christophe SSLT. 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIMOUSIN 0 0 0 0 0
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1 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON EXBRAYAT Philippe 380 41,0 390 36,0 154,0 320,0 986,0
AUVERGNE 37,0 450 450 39,0 166,0
FRANC Frédéric 41,0 41,0 450 450 172,0 337,0
440 37,0 39,0 450 165,0
ROUDIER Denis 37,0 430 470 41,0 168,0 329,0
41,0 39,0 41,0 40,0 161,0
2 C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS MENNESSON Alain 46,0 450 39,0 40,0 170,0 331,0 984,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 400 380 390 440 161,0
PARDON Patrick 380 41,0 420 40,0 161,0 326,0
43,0 36,0 42,0 44,0 165,0
PORNET Guy 450 41,0 41,0 38,0 165,0 327,0
40,0 42,0 39,0 41,0 162,0
3 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN BLICQ Jean-Claude 40,0 43,0 430 390 165,0 333,0 975,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 41,0 42,0 430 420 168,0
CHEVALLIER Dominique 340 390 370 41,0 151,0 311,0
420 420 350 41,0 160,0
ROTUREAU Patrick 42,0 41,0 420 450 170,0 331,0
42,0 39,0 40,0 40,0 161,0
4 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC CHESNEL Bruno 410 41,0 410 400 163,0 326,0 969,0
PROVENCE 39,0 450 40,0 39,0 163,0
MALDAGUE Fabrice 37,0 440 450 40,0 166,0 329,0
42,0 40,0 41,0 40,0 163,0
REYNIER Patrice 41,0 31,0 420 37,0 151,0 314,0
39,0 42,0 43,0 39,0 163,0
5 U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT LANGLOIS Daniel 39,0 380 350 39,0 151,0 311,0 966,0
PICARDIE 450 37,0 39,0 39,0 160,0
MARTIN Christophe 42,0 440 41,0 440 171,0 340,0
440 39,0 42,0 44,0 169,0
TRISTAN Francis 380 360 380 39,0 151,0 315,0
380 41,0 440 41,0 164,0
6 A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC CHARTIER Olivier 43,0 49,0 40,0 39,0 171,0 343,0 960,0
CHAMPAGNE 44,0 42,0 40,0 46,0 172,0
GOUGET Pascal 42,0 41,0 42,0 40,0 165,0 340,0
44,0 43,0 450 43,0 175,0
GUENIN Eric 39,0 330 29,0 42,0 143,0 277,0
340 340 250 41,0 134,0
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7 ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S ANSELME Michel 38,0 39,0 380 450 160,0 323,0 955,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 43,0 380 430 39,0 163,0
HESIVERT Laurent 39,0 420 43,0 34,0 158,0 310,0
40,0 440 31,0 37,0 152,0
POTIER Sylvain 40,0 42,0 320 37,0 151,0 322,0
40,0 46,0 42,0 43,0 171,0
8 S.T. AVIGNONNAISE ALFARA Louis 380 37,0 40,0 41,0 156,0 296,0 913,0
PROVENCE 250 40,0 350 40,0 140,0
MORVAN Pierre 42,0 37,0 43,0 42,0 164,0 336,0
43,0 39,0 47,0 43,0 172,0
WTODKIEWIEZ Patrice 37,0 36,0 390 28,0 140,0 281,0
33,0 380 34,0 36,0 141,0
9 T.N. VERSAILLES FOUQUET Fabrice 370 41,0 39,0 420 159,0 327,0 670,0
ILE DE FRANCE 41,0 39,0 470 41,0 168,0
MUHLHOFF Philippe 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
THIERRY Philippe 46,0 46,0 39,0 42,0 173,0 343,0
40,0 43,0 43,0 440 170,0
10 SOURIRE DE CLICHY DANDELOT Gilles 380 39,0 420 37,0 156,0 316,0 654,0
ILE DE FRANCE 430 39,0 370 41,0 160,0
DANET Pascal 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
LEHUEDE Bertrand 41,0 420 450 39,0 167,0 338,0
43,0 40,0 46,0 42,0 171,0
-- Fin --
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1 BEGUIN Marc C.T.l. ISLE CREMIEU 46,0 41,0 48,0 44,0 179,0 356,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 46,0 44,0 44,0 43,0 177,0

2 BESSIERE Pierre REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 46,0 41,0 430 410 171,0 355,0
AUVERGNE 47,0 440 48,0 450 184,0

3 PEREZ Jean-Michel CIBLE CLERMONTOISE 43,0 43,0 460 41,0 173,0 352,0
PICARDIE 46,0 43,0 450 450 179,0

4 CHAPUIS Guy C.T. RUMILLIENS 430 46,0 400 420 171,0 344,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 42,0 450 450 41,0 173,0

5 COET Alain S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 40,0 42,0 42,0 420 166,0 341,0
ILE DE FRANCE 450 41,0 450 44,0 175,0

6 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul AMICALE TIREURS BUC 420 39,0 460 440 171,0 340,0
ILE DE FRANCE 450 36,0 450 43,0 169,0

7 BERTIZZOLO Settimo CHEVALIERS TIREURS 420 40,0 410 440 167,0 340,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 43,0 440 440 420 173,0

8 COCQUELIN Jacques CERCLE TIR. GASCONS 420 41,0 430 46,0 172,0 339,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 42,0 46,0 39,0 40,0 167,0

9 FASCIAUX Yannick S.T.S. GUERET 44,0 43,0 420 40,0 169,0 338,0
LIMOUSIN 46,0 40,0 38,0 45,0 169,0

10 LACOUR Bernard S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE 460 37,0 410 430 167,0 338,0
LORRAINE 38,0 47,0 46,0 40,0 171,0

11 PORTALIS Jean-Christophe S.T.LONS 450 37,0 440 430 169,0 337,0
AQUITAINE 41,0 42,0 440 41,0 168,0

12 LALLEMAND Michel S.T. GUNSBACH 42,0 43,0 43,0 40,0 168,0 336,0
ALSACE 41,0 40,0 44,0 43,0 168,0

13 DERREUX Daniel ABEILLE DES AYDES 43,0 420 440 39,0 168,0 336,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 44,0 450 38,0 41,0 168,0

14 LECOMTE Philippe S.T. TOULON 430 37,0 410 41,0 162,0 334,0
COTE D'AZUR 41,0 440 43,0 440 172,0

15 BELLIOT Yvon T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 430 440 400 440 171,0 334,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 40,0 40,0 44,0 39,0 163,0
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom
GOMEZ Gérard

GUIADER Marc
BOUILLAGUET Philippe
DUVERGER Christian
GAGNARD Bernard
MERDY Pascal
GALLOIS Yves
DIDIERGEORGE Dominique
BISSON Michel
DUBOIS Christian
HENRICH Michel
BENOIST Gérard
PICHON Jean-Guy
BERNARD Rémy

FABRE Bernard

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE DE FRANCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

ALERTE SANFLORAINE
AUVERGNE

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
PROVENCE

T.S. DECIZOIS
BOURGOGNE

C.T. DE PERTUIS
PROVENCE

ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. FRAIZE
LORRAINE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

U.S. LE ROCHER TIR
LORRAINE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.T.S.M. ECOMMOY
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

37,0
37,0

45,0
42,0

41,0
38,0

40,0
43,0

40,0
37,0

36,0
48,0

45,0
38,0

40,0
42,0

40,0
39,0

38,0
37,0

45,0
42,0

38,0
39,0

42,0
40,0

47,0
42,0

43,0
38,0

Séries
42,0 44,0
41,0 47,0
440 41,0
41,0 43,0
43,0 42,0
39,0 42,0
41,0 450
38,0 40,0
450 42,0
42,0 46,0
36,0 44,0
43,0 440
39,0 42,0
440 37,0
40,0 43,0
42,0 40,0
40,0 44,0
39,0 46,0
41,0 40,0
40,0 44,0
40,0 41,0
40,0 39,0
38,0 44,0
42,0 40,0
42,0 39,0
40,0 38,0
41,0 35,0
41,0 34,0
38,0 43,0
43,0 42,0

42,0
43,0

39,0
38,0

43,0
44,0

42,0
43,0

33,0
45,0

35,0
44,0

46,0
39,0

43,0
38,0

37,0
42,0

42,0
44,0

41,0
38,0

41,0
43,0

42,0
42,0

42,0
41,0

37,0
39,0

OMMUNAUTE [

165,0
168,0

169,0
164,0

169,0
163,0

168,0
164,0

160,0
170,0

151,0
179,0

172,0
158,0

166,0
162,0

161,0
166,0

161,0
165,0

167,0
159,0

161,0
164,0

165,0
160,0

165,0
158,0

161,0
162,0

Total
333,0

333,0

332,0

332,0

330,0

330,0

330,0

328,0

327,0

326,0

326,0

325,0

325,0

323,0

323,0
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31 DE LA LLAVE José C.T. ROLLOT 40,0 40,0 39,0 44,0 163,0 323,0
PICARDIE 43,0 38,0 40,0 39,0 160,0

32 MAUPIN Dominique S.T. LA SENTINELLE 410 37,0 420 420 162,0 322,0
NORMANDIE 36,0 40,0 40,0 44,0 160,0

33 BECQUET Jean-Marie A.S.T. CREIL 41,0 440 36,0 39,0 160,0 322,0
PICARDIE 31,0 41,0 48,0 420 162,0

34 AUDOIN Daniel TIR SPORTIF 16 320 390 410 450 157,0 322,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 40,0 42,0 420 41,0 165,0

35 MIRASSOU Raymond S.T. L'UNION 43,0 40,0 450 39,0 167,0 322,0
NORMANDIE 380 380 41,0 38,0 155,0

36 CUVILLON Claude FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 38,0 39,0 40,0 43,0 160,0 320,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 420 41,0 340 43,0 160,0

37 JAMET André A.S. TIR ROISSY 350 42,0 350 41,0 153,0 320,0
ILE DE FRANCE 380 41,0 460 42,0 167,0

38 GUIZIEN Richard C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 410 380 37,0 39,0 155,0 320,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 40,0 420 41,0 420 165,0

39 FURST Francis HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 32,0 43,0 400 380 153,0 320,0
ALSACE 47,0 380 42,0 40,0 167,0

40 VALVEKENS Daniel ALBERT SPORT TIR 36,0 44,0 360 41,0 157,0 320,0
PICARDIE 41,0 390 440 39,0 163,0

a1 NUCCI Michel T.S. ANTIBES 41,0 420 41,0 37,0 161,0 320,0
COTE D'AZUR 36,0 41,0 450 37,0 159,0

42 PERIE Jacques TN. VERSAILLES 430 420 380 40,0 163.0 319.0
ILE DE FRANCE 340 400 41,0 41,0 156,0

43 GUERENDE Patrice A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE 410 360 430 41,0 161,0 319,0
LYONNAIS 40,0 420 350 41,0 158,0

CHE TSCHUI Alex STEP CHALON/SAONE 32,0 43,0 430 410 159,0 319,0
BOURGOGNE 440 350 43,0 38,0 160,0

44 BAZILLAC Jean-Albert S.T. CIBOURE 41,0 43,0 38,0 440 166,0 319,0
AQUITAINE 440 440 330 320 153,0

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure
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45 GEHRES Roger HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 43,0 380 39,0 430 163,0 318,0
ALSACE 38,0 34,0 380 450 155,0

46 HOCHET Jean-Yves TN. VERSAILLES 46,0 41,0 420 380 167,0 318,0
ILE DE FRANCE 340 350 39,0 43,0 151,0

47 FORSTER René CIBLE SAN PRIOTE 400 400 420 320 154.0 318,0
LYONNAIS 42,0 430 39,0 40,0 164,0

48 CLAP William STE NIMOISE TIR 36,0 40,0 400 43,0 159,0 318,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 39,0 360 450 39,0 159,0

49 BOUCHOUX Guy J.G.S.N.-TIR 38,0 41,0 380 40,0 157,0 318,0
BOURGOGNE 43,0 380 41,0 39,0 161,0

50 DURAND Jean-Jacques BAYEUX TIR CLUB 31,0 38,0 39,0 430 151,0 317,0
NORMANDIE 44,0 430 41,0 38,0 166,0

51 BOUGUIER Jean-Pierre U.S. ORLEANS TIR 42,0 40,0 40,0 400 162,0 316,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 37,0 31,0 420 440 154,0

52 BERGEZ Marc FRANCS TIREURS MONT 430 380 390 360 156,0 316,0
AQUITAINE 43,0 320 43,0 42,0 160,0

53 DECALF Jean-Luc CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 380 380 330 390 148,0 315,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 37,0 440 39,0 47,0 167,0

54 KLEFSTAD SILLONVILL Francis STASA. 330 320 440 430 152,0 315,0
PROVENCE 440 40,0 38,0 41,0 163,0

55 BACZYK Michel A.S. AULNOYE TIR 400 390 390 850 153,0 315.0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 37,0 430 430 39,0 162,0

56 BENOIT Gérard LA FRATERNELLE TIR 41,0 350 36,0 47,0 159,0 315,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 390 380 420 37,0 156,0

57 AUFFRET Lionel ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 38,0 350 360 420 151,0 314,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 38,0 40,0 450 40,0 163,0

58 BONNET Jean-Pierre LA MADELEINOISE TIR 430 430 330 370 156.0 314,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 370 41,0 420 38,0 158,0

59 FAUVEL Jean-Paul S.T. BOURGES 41,0 380 430 37,0 159,0 313,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 350 47,0 350 37,0 154,0
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60 DE ZOLT PONTE Gianni T.S. SANCOINNAIS 420 380 440 41,0 165,0 312,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 38,0 29,0 39,0 41,0 147,0

GBR WILKINS Alan A.T.C.P. ALENCON 43,0 39,0 420 38,0 162,0 312,0
NORMANDIE 32,0 370 420 39,0 150,0

61 DARLE Daniel André CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY 330 350 450 41,0 154,0 311,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 41,0 370 370 420 157,0

62 DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre A.S.T.CREIL 370 380 410 390 155,0 310,0
PICARDIE 38,0 380 37,0 420 155,0

63 BRIAND Michel C.T. MARENNAIS 380 410 370 37,0 153,0 308,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 39,0 360 450 350 155,0

64 HOWALD Denis T.S. DU HAUT-JURA 350 380 37,0 33,0 143,0 307,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 370 430 41,0 430 164,0

65 TRONG Gérard ESPERANCE SURESNES 360 380 40,0 330 147,0 307,0
ILE DE FRANCE 40,0 39,0 380 43,0 160,0

66 LUCINI Jean-Claude MOUSQUETAIRES LEMAN 39,0 380 400 390 156,0 307,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 42,0 350 350 39,0 151,0

67 DOUSSIN Gérard ASS. VICINOISE TIR 440 41,0 370 400 162,0 307,0
ILE DE FRANCE 41,0 350 330 36,0 145,0

68 LAIGRE Patrick T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 46,0 33,0 340 380 151,0 306,0
AUVERGNE 42,0 340 380 41,0 155,0

69 MASSE Philippe S.T. HERY 32,0 390 390 350 145,0 305,0
BOURGOGNE 36,0 41,0 370 46,0 160,0

70 GRAVIERE Michel S.T. MICHELOISE 40,0 41,0 380 36,0 155,0 305,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 330 360 37,0 440 150,0

71 AUGY Jean-Pierre J.G.S.N.-TIR 26,0 37,0 370 420 142,0 305,0
BOURGOGNE 43,0 40,0 390 41,0 163,0

72 MULLER Jean-Pierre S.T. WUENHEIM 350 380 410 41,0 155,0 305,0
ALSACE 40,0 320 41,0 37,0 150,0

73 HUCHET Alain C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS 39,0 380 420 300 149,0 305,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 42,0 390 42,0 33,0 156,0
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Nom / Prénom
TROUILLET Gérard

LITOU Roger

PIJUAN Jean-Marie
ARNAUD Henri
LOPEZ Gérard

PEZIN Jean
BERTRAND Christian
DAUSSIN DE VILLENEUVE Ph
DU BOSQ Michel
KOKINOPOULOS Jean
BUIGNET Pascal
COSTA Gérald
RICHARD Daniel
CORBACHO Carlos

BOEUF Frédéric

MONTLUCON

Association / Ligue

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. NARBONNE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
ILE DE FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

T.S. BAIXAS
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.L. ROMANS SECT TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

LA BRESTOISE
BRETAGNE

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE
PICARDIE

C.T. BLAGNACAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

%) Audika,

protections auditives sur-mesure

31,0
42,0

36,0
33,0

33,0
39,0

38,0
38,0

36,0
36,0

37,0
38,0

36,0
38,0

34,0
41,0

38,0
35,0

30,0
39,0

28,0
42,0

34,0
37,0

38,0
35,0

36,0
29,0

33,0
39,0

Séries
38,0 41,0
37,0 33,0
38,0 36,0
41,0 35,0
40,0 38,0
38,0 41,0
34,0 38,0
40,0 44,0
32,0 39,0
40 41,0
41,0 39,0
31,0 40,0
41,0 35,0
43,0 37,0
41,0 35,0
41,0 40,0
35,0 40,0
36,0 35,0
350 33,0
440 38,0
340 41,0
43,0 42,0
420 35,0
32,0 350
37,0 38,0
38,0 33,0
36,0 33,0
34,0 440
34,0 420
33,0 34,0

37,0
45,0

41,0
43,0

38,0
36,0

36,0
35,0

40,0
35,0

35,0
40,0

39,0
32,0

37,0
31,0

39,0
37,0

36,0
38,0

38,0
25,0

38,0
39,0

39,0
33,0

34,0
43,0

37,0
37,0

OMMUNAUTE [

147,0
157,0

151,0
152,0

149,0
154,0

146,0
157,0

147,0
156,0

152,0
149,0

151,0
150,0

147,0
153,0

152,0
143,0

134,0
159,0

141,0
152,0

149,0
143,0

152,0
139,0

139,0
150,0

146,0
143,0

Total
304,0

303,0

303,0

303,0

303,0

301,0

301,0

300,0

295,0

293,0

293,0

292,0

291,0

289,0

289,0

SIUS2 ...




FFETir Salison 207162077

1
=T .
/A)ff Champilonnat de France 10/18 m Montlugon 2017
Du 317 jan 2017 au 4 fév 20717 Ediité le 3 fév 20717 & 10:36 - page 7 -
Palmares Inaiviadue/
703 Pistolet Standard 10 métres Seniors 3

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

89 MORCHOUANE Claude ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR 350 340 290 36,0 134,0 282,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 340 360 420 36,0 148,0

90 BRULEY Yves MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS 370 350 270 290 128,0 281,0
BOURGOGNE 350 430 370 380 153,0

91 GUIHENEUF Jean A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE 0 380 380 380 114,0 279,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 39,0 41,0 420 430 165,0

92 PELLIER Michel S.T.LONS 300 280 360 350 129,0 278,0
AQUITAINE 38,0 40,0 350 36,0 149,0

93 VILLANNEAU Jacky G.U.C.TIR 350 320 29,0 33,0 129,0 254,0
GUADELOUPE 34,0 28,0 33,0 30,0 125,0

94 CASTUERAS Jean C.T. ROLLOT 28,0 350 31,0 28,0 122,0 248,0
PICARDIE 31,0 270 33,0 350 126,0

95 ROUSSE Yves ASS. VICINOISE TIR 27,0 360 330 300 126,0 242,0
ILE DE FRANCE 32,0 380 220 24,0 116,0

96 REMAN Hector ACAPI CLUB 340 320 400 21,0 127,0 235,0
GUADELOUPE 360 290 250 18,0 108,0

97 GRENOUILLAT Michel T.O. VALENTINOIS 33,0 340 400 18,0 125,0 215,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 37,0 37,0 16,0 0 90,0

98 GROSSI Valbert A.T. CALVI A CATANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
CORSE 0 0 0 0 0

98 JOULIAN Francis ST. TOULON 0 0 0 0 0 0
COTE D'AZUR 0 0 0 0 0

98 CHAINE Henri C.T.S. AMICAL 0 0 0 0 0 0
PROVENCE 0 0 0 0 0

98 LOUEYRAUD Jean-Claude S.T. TOULON 0 0 0 0 0 0
COTE D'AZUR 0 0 0 0 0

98 PAREJA Daniel VITROLLES SPORT TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0
PROVENCE 0 0 0 0 0

98 GARAT Thierry T.S. CAUDRESIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 0 0 0 0 0
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Palmares par Equpe
103 Pistolet Stanaard 10m Seniors 3
Place Association / Ligue Nom / Prénom Séries Ind. Total
1 A.S.T. CREIL BECQUET Jean-Marie 41,0 440 36,0 39,0 160,0 322,0 957,0
PICARDIE 31,0 410 480 420 162,0
BENOIST Gérard 38,0 380 440 41,0 161,0 325,0
39,0 42,0 40,0 43,0 164,0
DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre 37,0 380 410 39,0 155,0 310,0
38,0 380 370 420 155,0
2 C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS DUBOIS Christian 38,0 41,0 40,0 420 161,0 326,0 951,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 370 400 440 440 165,0
GUIZIEN Richard 41,0 380 370 39,0 155,0 320,0
40,0 42,0 41,0 420 165,0
HUCHET Alain 39,0 380 42,0 30,0 149,0 305,0
420 39,0 42,0 33,0 156,0
3 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU BOEUF Frédéric 33,0 340 420 37,0 146,0 289,0 927,0
ALSACE 390 330 340 37,0 143,0
FURST Francis 32,0 43,0 40,0 38,0 153,0 320,0
47,0 38,0 42,0 40,0 167,0
GEHRES Roger 43,0 380 39,0 43,0 163,0 318,0
380 340 380 450 155,0
4 S.T. LONS PELLIER Michel 30,0 280 360 350 129,0 278,0 919,0
AQUITAINE 38,0 40,0 350 36,0 149,0
PORTALIS Jean-Christophe 450 37,0 44,0 43,0 169,0 337,0
41,0 42,0 440 41,0 168,0
TROUILLET Gérard 31,0 380 41,0 37,0 147,0 304,0
420 37,0 33,0 450 157,0
- Fin -
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